
Australian Para Athletics Records as at 2 February 2026

SEX EVENT CLASS STATUS RECORD PERF. WIND NAME DOB STATE VENUE DATE

Men 100m T01 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 10.86 -1.1 Kyung Wan Chae KOR Melbourne, AUS 6-Jan-2005

Men 100m T01 Non-WPA Australian 10.73 Dean Smith 1-Nov-1967 SA Sofia, ITA 26-Jul-1993

Men 100m T01 Non-WPA Under 20 11.62 0.1 Ivah Hales 2006 QLD Sydney, NSW 31-Mar-2022

Men 100m T01 Non-WPA Under 17 11.62 0.1 Ivah Hales 2006 QLD Sydney, NSW 31-Mar-2022

Men 100m T01 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 100m T11 Aust Allcomers 11.65 Lorenzo Ricci ITA Sydney, AUS 23-Oct-2000

Men 100m T11 Australian = 12.10 1.3 Paul Harpur 21-Jul-1979 AUS Canberra, ACT 30-Jan-2004

Men 100m T11 Australian = 12.10 1.3 Mark Whitman 21-Jul-1972 AUS Canberra, ACT 30-Jan-2004

Men 100m T11 Under 20 13.20 Paul Harpur 21-Jul-1979 QLD Melbourne, VIC 10-Aug-1997

Men 100m T11 Under 17 14.76 0.4 Rowan Gillam 18-Apr-2013 QLD Melbourne, VIC 5-Dec-2025

Men 100m T11 Under 15 14.76 0.4 Rowan Gillam 18-Apr-2013 QLD Melbourne, VIC 5-Dec-2025

Men 100m T12 Aust Allcomers 11.16 1.5 Nathan Jason 10-Jul-2002 AUS Perth, AUS 12-Apr-2025

Men 100m T12 Australian 11.04 1.0 Nathan Jason 10-Jul-2002 AUS Delhi, IND 27-Sep-2025

Men 100m T12 Under 20 12.02 Jonathon Fitzpatrick QLD Brisbane, QLD 26-Nov-2005

Men 100m T12 Under 17 12.94 1.4 Darcy Bekric SA Brisbane, QLD 16-Apr-2023

Men 100m T12 Under 15 14.92 1.4 Xavier Wilson 11-Sep-2012 NSW Perth, WA 6-Apr-2025

Men 100m T13 Aust Allcomers 10.65 1.6 Chad Perris 15-Jun-1992 AUS Canberra, AUS 27-Jan-2023

Men 100m T13 Australian 10.65 1.6 Chad Perris 15-Jun-1992 AUS Canberra, ACT 27-Jan-2023

Men 100m T13 Under 20 11.68 1.8 James Tirado 13-Aug-2002 NSW Sydney, NSW 18-Dec-2021

Men 100m T13 Under 17 13.60 0.2 Alexander Evans 25-Aug-2009 NSW Perth, WA 6-Apr-2025

Men 100m T13 Under 15 14.78 -0.4 Luke Ramsey 4-Oct-2011 SA Melbourne, VIC 5-Dec-2025

Men 100m T20 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 10.85 Jose Esposito ESP Sydney, AUS 26-Oct-2000

Men 100m T20 Non-WPA Australian 11.02 0.1 Nicholas Hum 29-Jan-1993 VIC Brisbane, QLD 9-Apr-2022

Men 100m T20 Non-WPA Under 20 = 11.67 0.5 Nicholas Hum 29-Jan-1993 VIC Canberra, ACT 20-Nov-2010

Men 100m T20 Non-WPA Under 20 = 11.67 -0.4 Matthew Guild QLD Perth, WA 12-Mar-2016

Men 100m T20 Non-WPA Under 17 12.01 1,0 Kody Wrench 12-Jun-2010 NSW Brisbane, QLD 6-Dec-2024

Men 100m T20 Non-WPA Under 15 12.01 1.0 Kody Wrench 12-Jun-2010 NSW Brisbane, QLD 6-Dec-2024

Men 100m T21 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 13.35 1.2 Benjamin Kalenjuk 27-Oct-2005 AUS Brisbane, AUS 12-Oct-2025

Men 100m T21 Non-WPA Australian 13.35 1.2 Benjamin Kalenjuk 27-Oct-2005 AUS Brisbane, QLD 12-Oct-2025

Men 100m T21 Non-WPA Under 20 13.77 1.2 Samuel Le Feuvre 29-Aug-2006 AUS Brisbane, QLD 12-Oct-2025

Men 100m T21 Non-WPA Under 17 14.47 0.7 Samuel Le Feuvre 29-Aug-2006 QLD Brisbane, QLD 9-Nov-2022

Men 100m T21 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 100m T31 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 100m T31 Non-WPA Australian vacant

Men 100m T31 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men 100m T31 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 100m T31 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 100m T32 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 100m T32 Australian vacant

Men 100m T32 Under 20 vacant

Men 100m T32 Under 17 vacant

Men 100m T32 Under 15 vacant

Men 100m T33 Aust Allcomers 18.74 Joseph Radmore CAN Sydney, AUS 27-Oct-2000

Men 100m T33 Australian 18.86 0.4 Lachlan Jones 4-Mar-1977 VIC Melbourne, VIC 2-Mar-2000

Men 100m T33 Under 20 32.58 -1.9 Christopher Madden NSW Olympic Park, VIC 8-Oct-2009

Men 100m T33 Under 17 vacant

Men 100m T33 Under 15 vacant

Men 100m T34 Aust Allcomers 15.29 0.9 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 AUS Canberra, AUS 20-Jan-2017

Men 100m T34 Australian 14.63 0.0 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 NSW Arbon, SUI 1-Jun-2025

Men 100m T34 Under 20 15.86 0.9 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 QLD Nottwil, SUI 17-May-2014

Men 100m T34 Under 17 16.01 0.3 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 QLD Lyon, FRA 23-Jul-2013

Men 100m T34 Under 15 vacant

Men 100m T35 Aust Allcomers 12.17 1.9 Jackson Love 23-Jan-2006 AUS Canberra, AUS 1-Mar-2025

Men 100m T35 Australian 12.17 1.9 Jackson Love 23-Jan-2006 NSW Canberra, ACT 1-Mar-2025

Men 100m T35 Under 20 12.17 1.9 Jackson Love 23-Jan-2006 NSW Canberra, ACT 1-Mar-2025

Men 100m T35 Under 17 13.63 1.4 Maximos Papacostantinou 5-Oct-2008 NSW Brisbane, QLD 6-Dec-2024

Men 100m T35 Under 15 17.63 1.4 Lucas Crowley 18-Aug-2011 VIC Perth, WA 6-Jan-2025

Men 100m T36 Aust Allcomers 11.82 -1.4 James Turner 22-May-1996 AUS Melbourne, AUS 29-Mar-2025

Men 100m T36 Australian 11.72 0.7 James Turner 22-May-1996 AUS Dubai, UAE 10-Nov-2019

Men 100m T36 Under 20 12.37 1.7 Alexander McKillop 15-Dec-2001 TAS Canberra, ACT 25-Jan-2020

Men 100m T36 Under 17 14.63 0.5 Zac Harding 28-Aug-2008 NSW Sydney, NSW 28-Sep-2024

Men 100m T36 Under 15 16.88 -1.5 Zac Harding 28-Aug-2008 NSW Sydney, NSW 31-Mar-2022

Men 100m T37 Aust Allcomers 11.99 -0.6 Mohamed Allek ALG Sydney, AUS 25-Oct-2000

Men 100m T37 Australian 11.80 1.3 Samuel Allen 1-Aug-2007 AUS Delhi, IND 27-Sep-2025

Men 100m T37 Under 20 11.80 1.3 Samuel Allen 1-Aug-2007 AUS Delhi, IND 27-Sep-2025

Men 100m T37 Under 17 12.80 1.4 Samuel Allen 1-Aug-2007 QLD Brisbane, QLD 16-Apr-2023

Men 100m T37 Under 15 13.37 -1.4 Jacob Holzgrefe QLD Adelaide, SA 6-Dec-2014

Men 100m T38 Aust Allcomers 10.80 0.8 Evan O'Hanlon 4-May-1988 AUS Canberra, AUS 7-Feb-2015

Men 100m T38 Australian 10.79 0.4 Evan O'Hanlon 4-May-1988 ACT London, GBR 1-Sep-2012

Men 100m T38 Under 20 11.18 0.8 Ullrich Muller 19-Jun-2006 AUS Delhi, IND 27-Sep-2025

Men 100m T38 Under 17 11.66 0.8 Mitchell Warrilow 1-Jun-2010 WA Melbourne, VIC 5-Dec-2025

Men 100m T38 Under 15 12.31 1.0 Thomas McGough 23-Sep-2010 VIC Brisbane, QLD 6-Dec-2024

Men 100m T40 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 20.48 Kobey Pinnell AUS Sydney, NSW 28-Nov-2016

Men 100m T40 Non-WPA Australian 20.48 Kobey Pinnell NSW Sydney, NSW 28-Nov-2016

Men 100m T40 Non-WPA Under 20 20.48 Kobey Pinnell NSW Sydney, NSW 28-Nov-2016

Men 100m T40 Non-WPA Under 17 20.48 Kobey Pinnell NSW Sydney, NSW 28-Nov-2016

Men 100m T40 Non-WPA Under 15 22.46 -1.5 Hugo Russell NSW Sydney, NSW 31-Mar-2022

Men 100m T41 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 14.91 0.2 Thomas Carrano 26-May-2010 AUS Perth, WA 6-Apr-2025

Men 100m T41 Non-WPA Australian 14.91 0.2 Thomas Carrano 26-May-2010 NSW Perth, WA 6-Apr-2025

Men 100m T41 Non-WPA Under 20 14.91 0.2 Thomas Carrano 26-May-2010 NSW Perth, WA 6-Apr-2025

Men 100m T41 Non-WPA Under 17 14.03 -1.6 Thomas Carrano 26-May-2010 NSW Melbourne, VIC 5-Dec-2025

Men 100m T41 Non-WPA Under 15 15.41 1.0 Thomas Carrano 26-May-2010 NSW Brisbane, QLD 6-Dec-2024

Men 100m T42 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 100m T42 Australian vacant

Men 100m T42 Under 20 vacant

Men 100m T42 Under 17 vacant

Men 100m T42 Under 15 vacant

Men 100m T43 Aust Allcomers 18.45 1.9 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 AUS Sydney, AUS 15-Mar-2025

Men 100m T43 Australian 18.45 1.9 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 NSW Sydney, NSW 15-Mar-2025

Men 100m T43 Under 20 18.45 1.9 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 NSW Sydney, NSW 15-Mar-2025

Men 100m T43 Under 17 18.09 1.8 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 NSW Sydney, NSW 27-Sep-2025

Men 100m T43 Under 15 18.09 1.8 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 NSW Sydney, NSW 27-Sep-2025

Men 100m T44 Aust Allcomers 12.76 1.5 Michael Shippley 30-Jul-1992 AUS Perth, AUS 12-Apr-2025
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Men 100m T44 Australian 12.68 -0.1 Michael Shippley 30-Jul-1992 AUS Delhi, IND 29-Sep-2025

Men 100m T44 Under 20 21.07 -0.8 Kynan Miller NSW Sydney, AUS 11-Dec-2021

Men 100m T44 Under 17 21.07 -0.8 Kynan Miller NSW Sydney, AUS 11-Dec-2021

Men 100m T44 Under 15 21.07 -0.8 Kynan Miller NSW Sydney, AUS 11-Dec-2021

Men 100m T45 Aust Allcomers 11.42 -0.7 Peter Badenhorst RSA Sydney, AUS 20-Oct-2000

Men 100m T45 Australian 12.06 0.6 Lachlan Foote 9-Jul-1997 QLD Sydney, NSW 14-Mar-2015

Men 100m T45 Under 20 12.06 0.6 Lachlan Foote 9-Jul-1997 QLD Sydney, NSW 14-Mar-2015

Men 100m T45 Under 17 vacant

Men 100m T45 Under 15 vacant

Men 100m T46 Aust Allcomers = 10.92 Timothy Matthews 29-Oct-1974 AUS Sydney, AUS 25-Feb-2000

Men 100m T46 WPA is T46/47 Aust Allcomers = 10.92 1.3 Gabriel Cole 15-Jan-1992 AUS Sydney, AUS 13-Apr-2013

Men 100m T46 WPA is T46/47 Australian 10.87 0.9 Timothy Matthews 29-Oct-1974 VIC Duderstadt, GER 30-Aug-1999

Men 100m T46 WPA is T46/47 Under 20 11.40 Heath Francis 16-Nov-1981 NSW Canberra, ACT 16-Apr-1999

Men 100m T46 WPA is T46/47 Under 17 16.01 2.0 Luke Sahlqvist 28-Feb-2008 QLD Brisbane, QLD 6-Mar-2022

Men 100m T46 WPA is T46/47 Under 15 16.01 2.0 Luke Sahlqvist 28-Feb-2008 QLD Brisbane, QLD 6-Mar-2022

Men 100m T47 WPA is T46/47 Aust Allcomers 10.87 1.2 Jaydon Page 23-Dec-2004 AUS Brisbane, AUS 25-Mar-2023

Men 100m T47 WPA is T46/47 Australian 10.87 1.2 Jaydon Page 23-Dec-2004 ACT Brisbane, QLD 25-Mar-2023

Men 100m T47 WPA is T46/47 Under 20 10.87 1.2 Jaydon Page 23-Dec-2004 ACT Brisbane, QLD 25-Mar-2023

Men 100m T47 WPA is T46/47 Under 17 11.90 0.7 Anthony Jordan 6-Oct-2005 VIC Victoria, AUS 9-Feb-2021

Men 100m T47 WPA is T46/47 Under 15 vacant

Men 100m T51 Aust Allcomers 23.95 1.6 T. Johannson SWE Sydney, AUS 28-Jan-1998

Men 100m T51 Australian 26.00 Fabian Blattman 28-Dec-1958 NSW Stoke, GBR /07/1989

Men 100m T51 Under 20 vacant

Men 100m T51 Under 17 vacant

Men 100m T51 Under 15 vacant

Men 100m T52 Aust Allcomers 16.89 0.1 Sam McIntosh 13-Jul-1990 AUS Canberra, AUS 14-Mar-2025

Men 100m T52 Australian 16.89 0.1 Sam McIntosh 13-Jul-1990 VIC Canberra, ACT 14-Mar-2025

Men 100m T52 Under 20 19.03 0.8 Daniell Henshall QLD Gold Coast, QLD 6-Jan-2005

Men 100m T52 Under 17 vacant

Men 100m T52 Under 15 23.30 Daniell Henshall QLD Gold Coast, QLD 1-Sep-2000

Men 100m T53 Aust Allcomers 14.99 0.5 Michael Bushell 8-Jun-1990 GBR Sydney, AUS 24-Jan-2015

Men 100m T53 Australian 15.11 1.4 John Lindsay 29-Jan-1970 VIC San Diego, USA 11-Aug-2001

Men 100m T53 Under 20 16.05 -0.7 Richard Colman 28-Nov-1984 VIC Canberra, ACT 7-Apr-2001

Men 100m T53 Under 17 22.35 2.0 Elijah Palmer QLD Brisbane, QLD 17-Oct-2020

Men 100m T53 Under 15 vacant

Men 100m T54 Aust Allcomers 13.89 1.3 Leo-Pekka Tahti FIN Sydney, AUS 14-Jan-2011

Men 100m T54 Australian 13.91 0.4 Geoff Trappett 18-Sep-1979 QLD Canberra, ACT 30-Jan-2004

Men 100m T54 Under 20 14.92 0.0 Jake Lappin 11-Sep-1992 VIC Pratteln, SUI 28-May-2011

Men 100m T54 Under 17 16.98 1.8 Cormac Ryan NSW Switzerland, SUI 29-May-2022

Men 100m T54 Under 15 21.39 -0.9 Ryan Hennessy 5-Apr-2012 WA Canberra, ACT 23-Jan-2026

Men 100m T60 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 11.35 Xavier Lacosta ESP Sydney, AUS 4-Oct-1997

Men 100m T60 Non-WPA Australian 11.90 Geoff Wright SA Vancouver, CAN 11-Nov-1994

Men 100m T60 Non-WPA Under 20 14.88 -0.4 Stephen Searson VIC Gold Coast, QLD 1-Aug-2009

Men 100m T60 Non-WPA Under 17 16.45 -1.0 Tom Rennell AUS Gold Coast, QLD 8-Sep-2009

Men 100m T60 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 100m T61 Aust Allcomers 20.27 -1.4 Nathan Barbara AUS Sydney, AUS 16-Apr-2021

Men 100m T61 Australian 20.27 -1.4 Nathan Barbara NSW Sydney, NSW 16-Apr-2021

Men 100m T61 Under 20 20.27 -1.4 Nathan Barbara NSW Sydney, NSW 16-Apr-2021

Men 100m T61 Under 17 20.27 -1.4 Nathan Barbara NSW Sydney, NSW 16-Apr-2021

Men 100m T61 Under 15 20.27 -1.4 Nathan Barbara NSW Sydney, NSW 16-Apr-2021

Men 100m T62 Aust Allcomers 11.26 1.4 Liam Malone 23-Dec-1993 NZL Sydney, AUS 2-Apr-2014

Men 100m T62 Australian 14.55 1.1 Kyle Haslam QLD Perth, WA 12-Mar-2016

Men 100m T62 Under 20 14.55 1.1 Kyle Haslam QLD Perth, WA 12-Mar-2016

Men 100m T62 Under 17 14.55 1.1 Kyle Haslam QLD Perth, WA 12-Mar-2016

Men 100m T62 Under 15 14.55 1.1 Kyle Haslam QLD Perth, WA 12-Mar-2016

Men 100m T63 Aust Allcomers 12.14 1.3 Scott Reardon 15-May-1990 AUS Sydney, AUS 13-Apr-2013

Men 100m T63 Australian 12.13 0.6 Scott Reardon 15-May-1990 ACT Doha, QAT 25-Oct-2015

Men 100m T63 Under 20 16.10 -1.5 Scott Reardon 15-May-1990 ACT Brisbane, QLD 19-Mar-2009

Men 100m T63 Under 17 20.63 -0.3 Logan Powell 25-Jan-1999 QLD St Lucia, QLD 5-Sep-2010

Men 100m T63 Under 15 20.63 -0.3 Logan Powell 25-Jan-1999 QLD St Lucia, QLD 5-Sep-2010

Men 100m T64 Aust Allcomers 11.16 Marlon Shirley USA Sydney, AUS 21-Oct-2000

Men 100m T64 Australian 11.42 1.1 Neil Fuller 2-Aug-1969 SA Duderstadt, GER 30-Aug-1997

Men 100m T64 Under 20 12.23 Karl Feifar 5-Jan-1973 WA Sydney, NSW 9-Apr-1992

Men 100m T64 Under 17 13.54 1.4 Bailey Thompson NSW Brisbane, QLD 16-Apr-2023

Men 100m T64 Under 15 14.99 -1.5 Bailey Thompson NSW Sydney, NSW 31-Mar-2022

Men 100m T71 Aust Allcomers 21.39 1.1 Thomas Mattinson 22-Apr-2009 AUS Adelaide, AUS 18-Jan-2025

Men 100m T71 Australian 21.39 1.1 Thomas Mattinson 22-Apr-2009 SA Adelaide, SA 18-Jan-2025

Men 100m T71 Under 20 21.39 1.1 Thomas Mattinson 22-Apr-2009 SA Adelaide, SA 18-Jan-2025

Men 100m T71 Under 17 21.39 1.1 Thomas Mattinson 22-Apr-2009 SA Adelaide, SA 18-Jan-2025

Men 100m T71 Under 15 vacant

Men 100m T72 Aust Allcomers 20.73 1.0 Zac Enderby 13-Jan-2010 AUS Canberra, ACT 21-Jan-2026

Men 100m T72 Australian 20.73 1.0 Zac Enderby 13-Jan-2010 VIC Canberra, ACT 21-Jan-2026

Men 100m T72 Under 20 20.73 1.0 Zac Enderby 13-Jan-2010 VIC Canberra, ACT 21-Jan-2026

Men 100m T72 Under 17 20.73 1.0 Zac Enderby 13-Jan-2010 VIC Canberra, ACT 21-Jan-2026

Men 100m T72 Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T01 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 21.26 1.5 Kyung Wan Chae KOR Melbourne, AUS 11-Jan-2005

Men 200m T01 Non-WPA Australian 21.93 Dean Smith 1-Nov-1967 SA Adelaide, SA 1-Feb-1990

Men 200m T01 Non-WPA Under 20 23.64 -0.7 Ivah Hales 2006 QLD Sydney, NSW 2-Apr-2022

Men 200m T01 Non-WPA Under 17 23.64 -0.7 Ivah Hales 2006 QLD Sydney, NSW 2-Apr-2022

Men 200m T01 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T11 Aust Allcomers 23.86 Darren Collins 1969 AUS Darwin, AUS 9-Jul-1994

Men 200m T11 Australian 23.86 Darren Collins 1969 VIC Darwin, NT 9-Jul-1994

Men 200m T11 Under 20 28.04 Christopher Bertuch VIC Canberra, ACT 19-Apr-1997

Men 200m T11 Under 17 28.04 Christopher Bertuch VIC Sydney, NSW 3-Nov-1996

Men 200m T11 Under 15 29.27 0.3 Rowan Gillam 18-Apr-2013 QLD Melbourne, VIC 6-Dec-2025

Men 200m T12 Aust Allcomers 22.57 Gabriel Potra POR Sydney, AUS 23-Oct-2000

Men 200m T12 Australian 23.73 1.0 Jonathon Fitzpatrick QLD Assen, NED 5-Sep-2006

Men 200m T12 Under 20 24.02 Jonathon Fitzpatrick QLD Brisbane, QLD 26-Nov-2005

Men 200m T12 Under 17 26.89 -0.8 Darcy Bekric NSW Brisabne, QLD 16-Apr-2023

Men 200m T12 Under 15 29.96 1.6 Xavier Wilson 11-Sep-2012 NSW Perth, WA 8-Apr-2025

Men 200m T13 Aust Allcomers 22.04 0.6 Chad Perris 15-Jun-1992 AUS Sydney, AUS 7-Apr-2019

Men 200m T13 Australian 21.82 1.5 Chad Perris 15-Jun-1992 QLD Doha, QAT 26-Oct-2015

Men 200m T13 Under 20 24.42 0.5 Arlun McCormack NT Canberra, ACT 2-Dec-2008
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Men 200m T13 Under 17 28.34 0.8 Alexander Evans 25-Aug-2009 NSW Perth, WA 8-Apr-2025

Men 200m T13 Under 15 31.19 1.1 Luke Ramsey 4-Oct-2011 SA Melbourne, VIC 6-Dec-2025

Men 200m T20 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 21.37 1.2 David Pineda 1998 ESP Brisbane, AUS 14-Oct-2025

Men 200m T20 Non-WPA Australian 21.95 -0.4 Sammy Muamba 2003 AUS Brisbane. QLD 13-Oct-2025

Men 200m T20 Non-WPA Under 20 23.38 0.9 Lindsey Hendy QLD Perth, WA 12-Mar-2016

Men 200m T20 Non-WPA Under 17 23.71 1.9 Sammy Muamba 2003 NSW Sydney, NSW 29-Sep-2019

Men 200m T20 Non-WPA Under 15 25.69 1.2 Daniel Phillips 23-May-2011 QLD Brisbane, QLD 3-Oct-2025

Men 200m T21 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 28.04 0.2 Benjamin Kalenjuk 27-Oct-2005 AUS Canberra, ACT 26-Jan-2026

Men 200m T21 Non-WPA Australian 28.04 0.2 Benjamin Kalenjuk 27-Oct-2005 ACT Canberra, ACT 26-Jan-2026

Men 200m T21 Non-WPA Under 20 29.07 0.7 Samuel Le Feuvre 29-Aug-2006 AUS Brisbane, QLD 13-Oct-2025

Men 200m T21 Non-WPA Under 17 31.98 0.7 Coden Stenhouse 13-Jan-2010 AUS Brisbane, QLD 13-Oct-2025

Men 200m T21 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T31 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 200m T31 Non-WPA Australian vacant

Men 200m T31 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men 200m T31 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 200m T31 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T32 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 200m T32 Australian vacant

Men 200m T32 Under 20 vacant

Men 200m T32 Under 17 vacant

Men 200m T32 Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T33 Aust Allcomers 34.01 Lachlan Jones 4-Mar-1977 AUS Nottingham, GBR 26-Jul-2001

Men 200m T33 Australian 34.01 Lachlan Jones 4-Mar-1977 VIC Nottingham, GBR 26-Jul-2001

Men 200m T33 Under 20 vacant

Men 200m T33 Under 17 vacant

Men 200m T33 Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T34 Aust Allcomers 26.38 0.0 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 AUS Canberra, AUS 21-Jan-2019

Men 200m T34 Australian 26.38 0.0 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 QLD Canberra, QLD 21-Jan-2019

Men 200m T34 Under 20 28.34 1.6 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 QLD Canberra, QLD 25-Jan-2013

Men 200m T34 Under 17 28.34 1.6 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 QLD Canberra, QLD 25-Jan-2013

Men 200m T34 Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T35 Aust Allcomers 26.12 0.4 Jackson Love 23-Jan-2006 NSW Canberra, AUS 2-Mar-2024

Men 200m T35 Australian 24.71 -0.1 Jackson Love 23-Jan-2006 AUS Delhi, IND 30-Sep-2025

Men 200m T35 Under 20 24.71 -0.1 Jackson Love 23-Jan-2006 AUS Delhi, IND 30-Sep-2025

Men 200m T35 Under 17 28.81 1.2 Jackson Love 23-Jan-2006 QLD Adelaide, SA 9-Dec-2022

Men 200m T35 Under 15 36.77 1.6 Lucas Crowley 18-Aug-2011 VIC Perth, WA 8-Apr-2025

Men 200m T36 Aust Allcomers 24.04 1.5 James Turner 22-May-1996 AUS Mackay, AUS 4-Jun-2022

Men 200m T36 Australian 24.04 1.5 James Turner 22-May-1996 NSW Mackay, QLD 4-Jun-2022

Men 200m T36 Under 20 25.63 1.7 Brayden Davidson 25-Oct-1997 SA Sydney, NSW 29-Mar-2015

Men 200m T36 Under 17 31.34 -1.8 Zac Harding 28-Aug-2008 NSW Adelaide, SA 19-Apr-2024

Men 200m T36 Under 15 34.84 -3.6 Zac Harding 28-Aug-2008 NSW Sydney, NSW 2-Apr-2022

Men 200m T37 Aust Allcomers 24.39 Mohamed Allek ALG Sydney, AUS 22-Oct-2000

Men 200m T37 Australian 23.72 -0.4 Samuel Allen 1-Aug-2007 AUS Delhi, IND 30-Sep-2025

Men 200m T37 Under 20 23.72 -0.4 Samuel Allen 1-Aug-2007 AUS Delhi, IND 30-Sep-2025

Men 200m T37 Under 17 25.70 -1.3 Samuel Allen 1-Aug-2007 QLD Perth, WA 9-Dec-2023

Men 200m T37 Under 15 29.23 -0.9 Kobi Matheson 23-May-2011 VIC Melbourne, VIC 2-Nov-2024

Men 200m T38 Aust Allcomers 21.97 -0.3 Evan O'Hanlon 4-May-1988 AUS Brisbane, QLD 23-Mar-2013

Men 200m T38 Australian 21.82 -0.2 Evan O'Hanlon 4-May-1988 ACT London, GBR 8-Sep-2012

Men 200m T38 Under 20 22.49 -2.2 Evan O'Hanlon 4-May-1988 QLD Brisbane, QLD 11-Mar-2007

Men 200m T38 Under 17 23.41 1.9 Mitchell Warrilow 1-Jun-2010 WA Perth, WA 28-Nov-2025

Men 200m T38 Under 15 25.80 -0.9 Thomas McGough 23-Sep-2010 VIC Melbourne, VIC 2-Nov-2024

Men 200m T40 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 41.42 0.2 Dylan Mendonca AUS Perth, AUS 6-Dec-2019

Men 200m T40 Non-WPA Australian 41.42 0.2 Dylan Mendonca NSW Perth, WA 6-Dec-2019

Men 200m T40 Non-WPA Under 20 41.42 0.2 Dylan Mendonca NSW Perth, WA 6-Dec-2019

Men 200m T40 Non-WPA Under 17 41.42 0.2 Dylan Mendonca NSW Perth, WA 6-Dec-2019

Men 200m T40 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T41 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 31.16 1.9 Thomas Carrano 26-May-2010 AUS Perth, AUS 8-Apr-2025

Men 200m T41 Non-WPA Australian 31.16 1.9 Thomas Carrano 26-May-2010 NSW Perth, WA 8-Apr-2025

Men 200m T41 Non-WPA Under 20 31.16 1.9 Thomas Carrano 26-May-2010 NSW Perth, WA 8-Apr-2025

Men 200m T41 Non-WPA Under 17 28.76 0.8 Thomas Carrano 26-May-2010 NSW Melbourne, VIC 6-Dec-2025

Men 200m T41 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T42 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 200m T42 Australian vacant

Men 200m T42 Under 20 vacant

Men 200m T42 Under 17 vacant

Men 200m T42 Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T43 Aust Allcomers 38.72 1.6 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 AUS Perth, AUS 8-Apr-2025

Men 200m T43 Australian 38.72 1.6 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 NSW Perth, WA 8-Apr-2025

Men 200m T43 Under 20 38.72 1.6 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 NSW Perth, WA 8-Apr-2025

Men 200m T43 Under 17 38.72 1.6 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 NSW Perth, WA 8-Apr-2025

Men 200m T43 Under 15 38.72 1.6 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 NSW Perth, WA 8-Apr-2025

Men 200m T44 Aust Allcomers 26.47 -2.0 Michael Shippley 30-Jul-1992 AUS Perth, AUS 13-Apr-2025

Men 200m T44 Australian 26.47 -2.0 Michael Shippley 30-Jul-1992 QLD Perth, WA 13-Apr-2025

Men 200m T44 Under 20 vacant

Men 200m T44 Under 17 vacant

Men 200m T44 Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T45 Aust Allcomers 25.15 1.0 Lachlan Foote 9-Jul-1997 AUS Gold Coast, AUS 18-Feb-2018

Men 200m T45 Australian 25.15 1.0 Lachlan Foote 9-Jul-1997 ACT Gold Coast, QLD 18-Feb-2018

Men 200m T45 Under 20 25.79 -0.4 Lachlan Foote 9-Jul-1997 ACT Canberra, ACT 6-Feb-2016

Men 200m T45 Under 17 vacant

Men 200m T45 Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T46 WPA is T46/47 Aust Allcomers 22.02 0.0 Sebastian Barc FRA Sydney, AUS 27-Oct-2000

Men 200m T46 WPA is T46/47 Australian 21.74 0.8 Heath Francis 16-Nov-1981 AUS Beijing, CHN 9-Sep-2008

Men 200m T46 WPA is T46/47 Under 20 22.28 -0.3 Heath Francis 16-Nov-1981 NSW Sydney, NSW 20-Oct-2000

Men 200m T46 WPA is T46/47 Under 17 vacant

Men 200m T46 WPA is T46/47 Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T47 WPA is T46/47 Aust Allcomers 22.25 0.1 Jaydon Page 23-Dec-2004 AUS Sydney, AUS 28-Mar-2022

Men 200m T47 WPA is T46/47 Australian 22.25 0.1 Jaydon Page 23-Dec-2004 ACT Sydney, NSW 28-Mar-2022

Men 200m T47 WPA is T46/47 Under 20 22.25 0.1 Jaydon Page 23-Dec-2004 ACT Sydney, NSW 28-Mar-2022

Men 200m T47 WPA is T46/47 Under 17 = 24.05 0.5 Jaydon Page 23-Dec-2004 ACT Sydney, NSW 3-Apr-2019

Men 200m T47 WPA is T46/47 Under 17 = 24.05 0.0 Anthony Jordan 6-Oct-2005 VIC Sydney, NSW 18-Apr-2021

Men 200m T47 WPA is T46/47 Under 15 vacant
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Men 200m T51 Aust Allcomers 43.92 Bart Dodson USA Sydney, AUS 27-Oct-2000

Men 200m T51 Australian 47.22 Fabian Blattman 28-Dec-1958 NSW Melbourne, VIC 1-Mar-1991

Men 200m T51 Under 20 vacant

Men 200m T51 Under 17 vacant

Men 200m T52 Aust Allcomers 33.08 1.5 Samuel McIntosh 13-Jul-1990 AUS Canberra, AUS 21-Jan-2014

Men 200m T52 Australian 32.02 0.6 Samuel McIntosh 13-Jul-1990 VIC Arbon, SUI 4-Jun-2015

Men 200m T52 Under 20 36.05 0.0 Samuel McIntosh 13-Jul-1990 VIC Olympic Park, VIC 9-Oct-2009

Men 200m T52 Under 17 vacant

Men 200m T52 Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T53 Aust Allcomers 26.11 -0.1 Richard Colman 28-Nov-1984 AUS Canberra, AUS 20-Jan-2010

Men 200m T53 Australian 26.11 -0.1 Richard Colman 28-Nov-1984 VIC Canberra, ACT 20-Jan-2010

Men 200m T53 Under 20 29.14 Richard Colman 28-Nov-1984 VIC Sydney, NSW 1-May-2000

Men 200m T53 Under 17 29.14 Richard Colman 28-Nov-1984 VIC Sydney, NSW 1-May-2000

Men 200m T53 Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T54 Aust Allcomers 24.54 1.4 Sam Carter 6-Aug-1991 AUS Canberra, AUS 21-Jan-2019

Men 200m T54 Australian 24.51 1.6 Sam Carter 6-Aug-1991 VIC Arbon, SUI 1-Jun-2019

Men 200m T54 Under 20 25.93 1.0 Jake Lappin 11-Sep-1992 VIC Pratteln, SUI 28-May-2011

Men 200m T54 Under 17 31.72 0.3 Cormac Ryan NSW Canberra, ACT 8-Mar-2021

Men 200m T54 Under 15 41.62 1.1 Ryan Hennessy 5-Apr-2012 WA Perth, WA 19-Dec-2025

Men 200m T60 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 23.49 X. Les Costa ESP Sydney, AUS 5-Oct-1997

Men 200m T60 Non-WPA Australian 25.44 Aaron Willington SA Vancouver, CAN /07/1993

Men 200m T60 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men 200m T60 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 200m T60 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T61 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 200m T61 Australian vacant

Men 200m T61 Under 20 vacant

Men 200m T61 Under 17 vacant

Men 200m T61 Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T62 Aust Allcomers 31.36 -0.1 Kyle Haslam AUS Perth, AUS 11-Mar-2016

Men 200m T62 Australian 31.36 -0.1 Kyle Haslam QLD Perth, WA 11-Mar-2016

Men 200m T62 Under 20 31.36 -0.1 Kyle Haslam QLD Perth, WA 11-Mar-2016

Men 200m T62 Under 17 31.36 -0.1 Kyle Haslam QLD Perth, WA 11-Mar-2016

Men 200m T62 Under 15 22.66 1.6 Alex Mijailovic 7-Jan-2011 NSW Perth, WA 8-Apr-2025

Men 200m T63 Aust Allcomers 25.45 -0.3 Scott Reardon 15-May-1990 AUS Brisbane, AUS 23-Mar-2013

Men 200m T63 Australian 25.27 1.1 Scott Reardon 15-May-1990 ACT Doha, QAT 27-Oct-2015

Men 200m T63 Under 20 46.37 Daniel Rigby NSW Melbourne, VIC 25-Nov-2018

Men 200m T63 Under 17 46.37 Daniel Rigby NSW Melbourne, VIC 25-Nov-2018

Men 200m T63 Under 15 46.37 Daniel Rigby NSW Melbourne, VIC 25-Nov-2018

Men 200m T64 Aust Allcomers 22.71 Brian Frasure USA Sydney, AUS 23-Oct-2000

Men 200m T64 Australian 22.78 -1.0 Neil Fuller 2-Aug-1969 SA Sydney, NSW 25-Oct-2000

Men 200m T64 Under 20 25.96 0.3 Jacob Mibus VIC Sydney, NSW 14-Mar-2018

Men 200m T64 Under 17 28.24 0.7 Bailey Thompson NSW Brisbane, QLD 16-Apr-2023

Men 200m T64 Under 15 31.19 -3.6 Bailey Thompson NSW Sydney, AUS 2-Apr-2022

Men 200m T71 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 200m T71 Australian vacant

Men 200m T71 Under 20 vacant

Men 200m T71 Under 17 vacant

Men 200m T71 Under 15 vacant

Men 200m T72 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 200m T72 Australian vacant

Men 200m T72 Under 20 vacant

Men 200m T72 Under 17 39.49 1.6 Zac Enderby 13-Jan-2010 VIC Canberra, ACT 23-Jan-2026

Men 200m T72 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T01 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 48.30 Osmel Rodriguez

Men 400m T01 Non-WPA Australian 48.92 Dean Smith 1-Nov-1967 SA Canberra, ACT 17-Mar-1994

Men 400m T01 Non-WPA Under 20 54.51 Tim Palmer 1994 NSW Sydney, NSW 12-Nov-2011

Men 400m T01 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 400m T01 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T11 Aust Allcomers 52.46 Carlos Lopes POR Sydney, AUS 26-Oct-2000

Men 400m T11 Australian 52.66 Darren Collins 1969 VIC Darwin, NT 8-Jul-1994

Men 400m T11 Under 20 1:03.03 Christopher Bertuch VIC Canberra, ACT 18-Apr-1997

Men 400m T11 Under 17 1:07.25 Rowan Gillam 18-Apr-2013 QLD Brisbane, QLD 15-Mar-2025

Men 400m T11 Under 15 1:07.25 Rowan Gillam 18-Apr-2013 QLD Brisbane, QLD 15-Mar-2025

Men 400m T12 Aust Allcomers 50.00 Li Qiang CHN Sydney, AUS 27-Oct-2000

Men 400m T12 Australian 52.11 Jonathon Fitzpatrick QLD Beijing, CHN 11-Sep-2008

Men 400m T12 Under 20 53.60 Jonathon Fitzpatrick QLD Assen, NED 7-Sep-2006

Men 400m T12 Under 17 58.64 Jaryd Clifford 5-Jul-1999 VIC Sydney, NSW 13-Mar-2014

Men 400m T12 Under 15 1:08.67 Xavier Wilson NSW Adelaide, SA 16-Apr-2024

Men 400m T13 Aust Allcomers 50.64 Royal Mitchell USA Sydney, AUS 26-Oct-2000

Men 400m T13 Australian 51.26 Jason Walsh QLD Seoul, KOR 10-Jun-1988

Men 400m T13 Under 20 53.17 Lee Cox 7-Apr-1981 NSW Canberra, ACT 17-Apr-1999

Men 400m T13 Under 17 vacant

Men 400m T13 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T20 Aust Allcomers 47.07 David Pineda 1998 ESP Brisbane, AUS 12-Oct-2025

Men 400m T20 Australian 49.12 Andrew Newell 28-Feb-1978 NSW Adelaide, AUS 6-Feb-2003

Men 400m T20 Under 20 49.73 Alberto Campbell 27-Jun-1993 QLD Prague, CZE 13-Jun-2013

Men 400m T20 Under 17 53.77 Jayden Graham 8-Nov-2010 AUS Brisbane, QLD 11-Oct-2025

Men 400m T20 Under 15 59.47 Daniel Phillips 23-May-2011 QLD Perth, WA 5-Apr-2025

Men 400m T21 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 1:20.59 Coden Stenhouse 13-Jan-2010 AUS Brisbane, AUS 11-Oct-2025

Men 400m T21 Non-WPA Australian 1:20.59 Coden Stenhouse 13-Jan-2010 AUS Brisbane, QLD 11-Oct-2025

Men 400m T21 Non-WPA Under 20 1:20.59 Coden Stenhouse 13-Jan-2010 AUS Brisbane, QLD 11-Oct-2025

Men 400m T21 Non-WPA Under 17 1:20.59 Coden Stenhouse 13-Jan-2010 AUS Brisbane, QLD 11-Oct-2025

Men 400m T21 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T31 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 400m T31 Non-WPA Australian vacant

Men 400m T31 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men 400m T31 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 400m T31 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T32 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 400m T32 Australian vacant

Men 400m T32 Under 20 vacant

Men 400m T32 Under 17 vacant
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Men 400m T32 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T33 Aust Allcomers 1:05.00 Lachlan Jones 4-Mar-1977 AUS Sydney, AUS 24-Oct-2000

Men 400m T33 Australian 1:03.77 Lachlan Jones 4-Mar-1977 VIC Nottingham, GBR 14-Aug-1999

Men 400m T33 Under 20 1:57.64 Christopher Madden NSW Sydney, NSW 25-Jan-2009

Men 400m T33 Under 17 vacant

Men 400m T33 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T34 Aust Allcomers 50.55 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 AUS Perth, AUS 11-Apr-2025

Men 400m T34 Australian 48.09 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 NSW Arbon, SUI 31-May-2025

Men 400m T34 Under 20 51.78 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 QLD Canberra, ACT 25-Jan-2013

Men 400m T34 Under 17 51.78 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 QLD Canberra, ACT 25-Jan-2013

Men 400m T34 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T35 Aust Allcomers 1:01.60 Jordan Fairweather 19-Feb-2004 AUS Perth, AUS 10-Apr-2025

Men 400m T35 Australian 1:01.60 Jordan Fairweather 19-Feb-2004 VIC Perth, WA 10-Apr-2025

Men 400m T35 Under 20 1:07.97 Thomas Redding QLD Brisbane, QLD 22-Oct-2016

Men 400m T35 Under 17 1:10.32 Ori Drabkin 20-Aug-2005 VIC Sydney, AUS 17-Apr-2021

Men 400m T35 Under 15 1:26.42 Lucas Crowley 18-Aug-2011 VIC Perth, WA 5-Apr-2025

Men 400m T36 Aust Allcomers 52.65 James Turner 22-May-1996 AUS Perth, AUS 10-Apr-2025

Men 400m T36 Australian 51.54 James Turner 22-May-1996 NSW Paris, France 3-Sep-2024

Men 400m T36 Under 20 57.38 Brayden Davidson 25-Oct-1997 SA Sydney, NSW 13-Mar-2015

Men 400m T36 Under 17 1:26.97 Zac Harding 28-Aug-2008 NSW Sydney, NSW 16-Mar-2024

Men 400m T36 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T37 Aust Allcomers 54.66 Mohamed Allek ALG Sydney, AUS 26-Oct-2000

Men 400m T37 Australian 54.37 Brad Scott 15-Apr-1988 WA Lyon, FRA 26-Jul-2013

Men 400m T37 Under 20 56.58 Brad Scott 15-Apr-1988 ACT Canberra, ACT 24-Feb-2007

Men 400m T37 Under 17 1:00.66 Stacey Sarago-Ahkee QLD Canberra, ACT 10-Nov-2012

Men 400m T37 Under 15 1:10.49 Kobi Matheson 23-May-2011 VIC Melbourne, VIC 26-Oct-2024

Men 400m T38 Aust Allcomers 50.30 Tim Sullivan 16-Sep-1975 AUS Sydney, AUS 27-Oct-2000

Men 400m T38 Australian 49.72 Evan O'Hanlon 4-May-1988 ACT Christchurch, NZL 29-Jan-2011

Men 400m T38 Under 20 50.96 Ullrich Muller 19-Jun-2006 AUS Delhi, IND 1-Oct-2025

Men 400m T38 Under 17 51.06 Mitchell Warrilow 1-Jun-2010 WA Melbourne, VIC 6-Dec-2025

Men 400m T38 Under 15 56.31 Archie Dixon 21-Feb-2010 TAS Canberra, ACT 16-Nov-2024

Men 400m T40 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 1:44.64 Rohan Bright 31-Mar-1998 NSW Sydney, AUS 12-Nov-2011

Men 400m T40 Non-WPA Australian 1:44.64 Rohan Bright 31-Mar-1998 NSW Sydney, NSW 12-Nov-2011

Men 400m T40 Non-WPA Under 20 1:44.64 Rohan Bright 31-Mar-1998 NSW Sydney, NSW 12-Nov-2011

Men 400m T40 Non-WPA Under 17 1:44.64 Rohan Bright 31-Mar-1998 NSW Sydney, NSW 12-Nov-2011

Men 400m T40 Non-WPA Under 15 1:44.64 Rohan Bright 31-Mar-1998 NSW Sydney, NSW 12-Nov-2011

Men 400m T41 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 1:16.15 Thomas Carrano 26-May-2010 AUS Perth, AUS 5-Apr-2025

Men 400m T41 Non-WPA Australian 1:16.15 Thomas Carrano 26-May-2010 NSW Perth, WA 5-Apr-2025

Men 400m T41 Non-WPA Under 20 1:16.15 Thomas Carrano 26-May-2010 NSW Perth, WA 5-Apr-2025

Men 400m T41 Non-WPA Under 17 1:16.15 Thomas Carrano 26-May-2010 NSW Perth, WA 5-Apr-2025

Men 400m T41 Non-WPA Under 15 1:35.70 Rohan Bright 31-Mar-1998 NSW Canberra, ACT 10-Nov-2012

Men 400m T42 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 400m T42 Australian vacant

Men 400m T42 Under 20 vacant

Men 400m T42 Under 17 vacant

Men 400m T42 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T43 Aust Allcomers 1:35.05 Brady Cochrane 23-Feb-2008 AUS Sydney, AUS 17-Apr-2021

Men 400m T43 Australian 1:35.05 Brady Cochrane 23-Feb-2008 VIC Sydney, NSW 17-Apr-2021

Men 400m T43 Under 20 1:35.05 Brady Cochrane 23-Feb-2008 VIC Sydney, NSW 17-Apr-2021

Men 400m T43 Under 17 1:35.05 Brady Cochrane 23-Feb-2008 VIC Sydney, NSW 17-Apr-2021

Men 400m T43 Under 15 1:35.05 Brady Cochrane 23-Feb-2008 VIC Sydney, NSW 17-Apr-2021

Men 400m T44 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 400m T44 Australian vacant

Men 400m T44 Under 20 vacant

Men 400m T44 Under 17 vacant

Men 400m T44 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T45 Aust Allcomers 52.88 Samuel Nason PNG Canberra, AUS 6-Feb-2016

Men 400m T45 Australian 59.20 Stephen Muir QLD Melbourne, AUS 5-Jun-1983

Men 400m T45 Under 20 1:24.43 Lachlan Foote 9-Jul-1997 ACT Blacktown, NSW 9-Jan-2010

Men 400m T45 Under 17 1:24.43 Lachlan Foote 9-Jul-1997 ACT Blacktown, NSW 9-Jan-2010

Men 400m T45 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T46 WPA is T46/47 Aust Allcomers 48.88 Heath Francis 16-Nov-1981 ACT Canberra, AUS 25-Jan-2008

Men 400m T46 WPA is T46/47 Australian 47.69 Heath Francis 16-Nov-1981 ACT Beijing, CHN 12-Sep-2008

Men 400m T46 WPA is T46/47 Under 20 49.92 Heath Francis 16-Nov-1981 NSW Canberra, ACT 7-Apr-2000

Men 400m T46 WPA is T46/47 Under 17 vacant

Men 400m T46 WPA is T46/47 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T47 WPA is T46/47 Aust Allcomers 01:05.07 Matthew Thompson 1998 VIC Brisbane, AUS 30-Mar-2023

Men 400m T47 WPA is T46/47 Australian 01:05.07 Matthew Thompson 1998 VIC Brisbane, QLD 30-Mar-2023

Men 400m T47 WPA is T46/47 Under 20 vacant

Men 400m T47 WPA is T46/47 Under 17 vacant

Men 400m T47 WPA is T46/47 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T51 Aust Allcomers 1:21.56 Tim Johannson SWE Sydney, AUS 28-Jan-1998

Men 400m T51 Australian 1:22.82 Fabian Blattman 28-Dec-1958 NSW Etobicoke, CAN /06/1995

Men 400m T51 Under 20 vacant

Men 400m T51 Under 17 vacant

Men 400m T51 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T52 Aust Allcomers 1:03.86 Salvador Hernandez MEX Sydney, AUS 24-Oct-2000

Men 400m T52 Australian 1:04.08 Samuel McIntosh 13-Jul-1990 VIC Perth, WA 16-Apr-2010

Men 400m T52 Under 20 1:14.70 Samuel McIntosh 13-Jul-1990 VIC Olympic Park, VIC 8-Oct-2009

Men 400m T52 Under 17 1:39.12 Daniel Henshall QLD Gold Coast, QLD 1-Sep-2000

Men 400m T52 Under 15 1:39.12 Daniel Henshall QLD Gold Coast, QLD 1-Sep-2000

Men 400m T53 Aust Allcomers 49.51 Richard Colman 28-Nov-1984 AUS Canberra, AUS 20-Jan-2010

Men 400m T53 Australian 48.74 Richard Colman 28-Nov-1984 VIC Arbon, SUI 27-Jun-2010

Men 400m T53 Under 20 55.47 Richard Colman 28-Nov-1984 VIC Lille, FRA 27-Jul-2002

Men 400m T53 Under 17 1:29.29 Elijah Palmer QLD Brisbane, QLD 18-Oct-2020

Men 400m T53 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T54 Aust Allcomers 46.84 Jake Lappin 11-Sep-1992 AUS Canberra, AUS 20-Jan-2019

Men 400m T54 Australian 46.72 Samuel Carter 6-Aug-1991 ACT Arbon, SUI 31-May-2025

Men 400m T54 Under 20 48.98 Jake Lappin 11-Sep-1992 VIC Muttenz, SUI 2-Jun-2011

Men 400m T54 Under 17 59.88 Cormac Ryan NSW Switzerland, SUI 29-May-2022

Men 400m T54 Under 15 1:20.03 Ryan Hennessy 5-Apr-2012 WA Canberra, ACT 21-Jan-2026

Men 400m T60 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 54.65 A. Kok RSA Sydney, AUS 4-Oct-1997

Men 400m T60 Non-WPA Australian 52.90 Montague Summers AUS Goteborg, SWE 1-Aug-2011
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Men 400m T60 Non-WPA Under 20 1:00.96 Steven Bell QLD Gold Coast, AUS 8-Aug-2009

Men 400m T60 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 400m T60 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T61 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 400m T61 Australian vacant

Men 400m T61 Under 20 vacant

Men 400m T61 Under 17 vacant

Men 400m T61 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T62 Aust Allcomers 1:33.42 Eddie Buttimore AUS Canberra, AUS 17-Nov-2006

Men 400m T62 Australian 1:33.42 Eddie Buttimore QLD Canberra, ACT 17-Nov-2006

Men 400m T62 Under 20 vacant

Men 400m T62 Under 17 vacant

Men 400m T62 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T63 Aust Allcomers 1:35.14 John Eden 27-Nov-1955 AUS Canberra, AUS 18-Apr-1999

Men 400m T63 Australian 1:35.14 John Eden 27-Nov-1955 VIC Canberra, ACT 18-Apr-1999

Men 400m T63 Under 20 vacant

Men 400m T63 Under 17 vacant

Men 400m T63 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T64 Aust Allcomers 51.89 Neil Fuller 2-Aug-1969 AUS Sydney, AUS 30-Oct-1999

Men 400m T64 Australian 51.89 Neil Fuller 2-Aug-1969 SA Sydney, NSW 30-Oct-1999

Men 400m T64 Under 20 59.13 Karl Feifar 5-Jan-1973 WA Assen, NED 15-Oct-1990

Men 400m T64 Under 17 1:02.73 Peter Brown QLD Brisbane, QLD 21-Oct-2016

Men 400m T64 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T71 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 400m T71 Australian vacant

Men 400m T71 Under 20 vacant

Men 400m T71 Under 17 vacant

Men 400m T71 Under 15 vacant

Men 400m T72 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 400m T72 Australian vacant

Men 400m T72 Under 20 vacant

Men 400m T72 Under 17 vacant

Men 400m T72 Under 15 vacant

Men 800m T01 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 2:04.58 Joshua Reeve 16-Dec-2006 AUS Perth, AUS 2-Nov-2025

Men 800m T01 Non-WPA Australian 2:00.44 Timothy Morgan SA Christchurch, NZL /01/1989

Men 800m T01 Non-WPA Under 20 2:04.58 Joshua Reeve 16-Dec-2006 WA Perth, WA 2-Nov-2025

Men 800m T01 Non-WPA Under 17 2:18.07 Joshua Reeve 16-Dec-2006 WA Perth, WA 26-Nov-2021

Men 800m T01 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 800m T11 Aust Allcomers 2:05.67 Robert Matthews 26-May-1961 GBR Melbourne, AUS 12-Jun-1990

Men 800m T11 Australian 2:08.47 Phillip Deveraux 6-May-1962 NT Assen, NED /07/1990

Men 800m T11 Under 20 2:39.40 Christopher Bertuch VIC Canberra, ACT 18-Apr-1997

Men 800m T11 Under 17 2:37.64 Rowan Gillam 18-Apr-2013 QLD Melbourne, VIC 7-Dec-2025

Men 800m T11 Under 15 2:37.64 Rowan Gillam 18-Apr-2013 QLD Melbourne, VIC 7-Dec-2025

Men 800m T12 Aust Allcomers 1:56.43 Cesar Carlavilla ESP Sydney, AUS 22-Oct-2000

Men 800m T12 Australian 1:59.75 Sam Harding 11-May-1991 WA Canberra, ACT 2-Feb-2019

Men 800m T12 Under 20 2:04.60 Jaryd Clifford 5-Jul-1999 VIC Adelaide, SA 5-Dec-2014

Men 800m T12 Under 17 2:04.60 Jaryd Clifford 5-Jul-1999 VIC Adelaide, SA 5-Dec-2014

Men 800m T12 Under 15 2:30.26 Xavier Wilson NSW Sydney, NSW 10-Mar-2024

Men 800m T13 Aust Allcomers 1:55.07 Tim Prendergast NZL Sydney, AUS 29-Oct-1999

Men 800m T13 Australian 1:56.13 Sam Rickard 8-Sep-1971 NT Canberra, ACT 6-Mar-1994

Men 800m T13 Under 20 2:08.00 William Short 12-Dec-2007 VIC Melbourne, VIC 2-Nov-2024

Men 800m T13 Under 17 2:29.41 Jeremiah Middleton 18-Aug-2012 NSW Melbourne, VIC 7-Dec-2025

Men 800m T13 Under 15 2:29.41 Jeremiah Middleton 18-Aug-2012 NSW Melbourne, VIC 7-Dec-2025

Men 800m T20 Aust Allcomers 1:51.33 Ndiaga Dieng 1999 ITA Brisbane, AUS 14-Oct-2025

Men 800m T20 Australian 1:54.70 Paul Mitchell 24-Oct-1970 WA Melbourne, VIC 26-Mar-1995

Men 800m T20 Under 20 1:59.85 Riley Mann QLD Brisbane, QLD 10-Nov-2022

Men 800m T20 Under 17 2:06.00 Jayden Graham 8-Nov-2010 AUS Brisbane, QLD 14-Oct-2025

Men 800m T20 Under 15 2:13.08 Matthew Taylor QLD Perth, WA 6-Dec-2019

Men 800m T21 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 800m T21 Non-WPA Australian vacant

Men 800m T21 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men 800m T21 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 800m T21 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 800m T32 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 800m T32 Non-WPA Australian vacant

Men 800m T32 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men 800m T32 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 800m T32 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 800m T33 Aust Allcomers 2:20.87 Lachlan Jones 4-Mar-1977 AUS Canberra, AUS 16-Apr-1999

Men 800m T33 Australian 2:12.84 Lachlan Jones 4-Mar-1977 VIC Nottingham, GBR 28-Jul-2001

Men 800m T33 Under 20 vacant

Men 800m T33 Under 17 vacant

Men 800m T33 Under 15 vacant

Men 800m T34 Aust Allcomers 1:43.55 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 AUS Brisbane, AUS 1-Apr-2012

Men 800m T34 Australian 1:38.19 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 NSW Arbon, SUI 1-Jun-2025

Men 800m T34 Under 20 1:41.25 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 QLD Rio, BRA 14-Sep-2016

Men 800m T34 Under 17 1:43.55 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 QLD Brisbane, QLD 1-Apr-2012

Men 800m T34 Under 15 vacant

Men 800m T35 Aust Allcomers 2:11.13 Maximos Papacostantinou 5-Oct-2008 NSW Perth, AUS 10-Dec-2023

Men 800m T35 Australian 2:11.13 Maximos Papacostantinou 5-Oct-2008 NSW Perth, WA 10-Dec-2023

Men 800m T35 Under 20 2:11.13 Maximos Papacostantinou 5-Oct-2008 NSW Perth, WA 10-Dec-2023

Men 800m T35 Under 17 2:11.13 Maximos Papacostantinou 5-Oct-2008 NSW Perth, WA 10-Dec-2023

Men 800m T35 Under 15 2:49.51 Maximos Papacostantinou 5-Oct-2008 NSW Sydney, NSW 24-Sep-2023

Men 800m T36 Aust Allcomers 2:05.08 James Turner 22-May-1996 AUS Darwin, AUS 29-Apr-2019

Men 800m T36 Australian 2:02.39 James Turner 22-May-1996 NSW Rio, BRA 17-Sep-2016

Men 800m T36 Under 20 2:26.21 Daniel Berry 15-Mar-1991 NSW Sydney, NSW 26-Mar-2010

Men 800m T36 Under 17 3:08.73 Robert Stott NSW Canberra, ACT 11-Dec-2012

Men 800m T36 Under 15 3:08.73 Robert Stott NSW Canberra, ACT 11-Dec-2012

Men 800m T37 Aust Allcomers 2:01.83 Brad Scott 15-Apr-1988 AUS Canberra, AUS 7-Feb-2016

Men 800m T37 Australian 2:01.83 Brad Scott 15-Apr-1988 WA Canberra, ACT 7-Feb-2016

Men 800m T37 Under 20 2:09.87 Leopold Reeve 21-Nov-2007 VIC Perth, WA 12-Apr-2025

Men 800m T37 Under 17 2:14.03 Leopold Reeve 21-Nov-2007 VIC Melbourne, VIC 4-Nov-2023

Men 800m T37 Under 15 2:49.04 Dylan Marron 24-Oct-2011 VIC Melbourne, VIC 1-Nov-2025
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Men 800m T38 Aust Allcomers 1:56.21 Reece Langdon 22-Feb-1996 AUS Canberra, AUS 26-Feb-2022

Men 800m T38 Australian 1:56.21 Reece Langdon 22-Feb-1996 ACT Canberra, ACT 26-Feb-2022

Men 800m T38 Under 20 1:56.32 Angus Hincksman 31-Jul-2005 SA Adelaide, SA 10-Mar-2024

Men 800m T38 Under 17 2:07.07 Cooper Robb-Jackson 1-Jun-2008 NSW Perth, WA 10-Dec-2023

Men 800m T38 Under 15 2:17.12 Archie Dixon ACT Sydney, NSW 10-Mar-2024

Men 800m T42 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 800m T42 Australian vacant

Men 800m T42 Under 20 vacant

Men 800m T42 Under 17 vacant

Men 800m T42 Under 15 vacant

Men 800m T43 Aust Allcomers 4:06.33 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 AUS Perth, AUS 4-Apr-2025

Men 800m T43 Australian 4:06.33 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 NSW Perth, WA 4-Apr-2025

Men 800m T43 Under 20 4:06.33 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 NSW Perth, WA 4-Apr-2025

Men 800m T43 Under 17 2:59.82 Caleb Hyslop 26-Jan-2012 NSW Melbourne, VIC 7-Dec-2025

Men 800m T43 Under 15 2:59.82 Caleb Hyslop 26-Jan-2012 NSW Melbourne, VIC 7-Dec-2025

Men 800m T44 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 800m T44 Australian vacant

Men 800m T44 Under 20 vacant

Men 800m T44 Under 17 vacant

Men 800m T44 Under 15 vacant

Men 800m T45 Aust Allcomers 2:41.31 Johnathon Lawerence AUS Brisbane, AUS 22-Oct-2011

Men 800m T45 Australian 2:41.31 Johnathon Lawerence QLD Brisbane, QLD 22-Oct-2011

Men 800m T45 Under 20 2:41.31 Johnathon Lawerence QLD Brisbane, QLD 22-Oct-2011

Men 800m T45 Under 17 2:41.31 Johnathon Lawerence QLD Brisbane, QLD 22-Oct-2011

Men 800m T45 Under 15 vacant

Men 800m T46 Aust Allcomers 1:56.98 Matthew Silcocks 5-Mar-1993 AUS Melbourne, AUS 3-Mar-2012

Men 800m T46 Australian 1:55.54 Michael Roeger 13-May-1988 SA Christchurch, NZL 26-Jan-2011

Men 800m T46 Under 20 1:56.98 Matthew Silcocks 5-Mar-1993 VIC Albert Park, VIC 3-Mar-2012

Men 800m T46 Under 17 vacant

Men 800m T46 Under 15 2:23.14 Michael Roeger 13-May-1988 SA Brisbane, QLD 9-Mar-2002

Men 800m T51 Aust Allcomers 2:44.25 Fabian Blattman 28-Dec-1958 AUS Sydney, AUS 29-Jan-1999

Men 800m T51 Australian 2:40.15 Fabian Blattman 28-Dec-1958 NSW Etobicoke, CAN 25-Jun-1995

Men 800m T51 Under 20 vacant

Men 800m T51 Under 17 vacant

Men 800m T51 Under 15 vacant

Men 800m T52 Aust Allcomers 2:03.93 Lachlan Jones 4-Mar-1977 AUS Townsville, AUS 22-Aug-2004

Men 800m T52 Australian 2:03.93 Lachlan Jones 4-Mar-1977 VIC Townsville, QLD 22-Aug-2004

Men 800m T52 Under 20 2:59.90 Daniel Henshall QLD Sydney, NSW 3-Jun-2001

Men 800m T52 Under 17 2:59.90 Daniel Henshall QLD Sydney, NSW 3-Jun-2001

Men 800m T52 Under 15 vacant

Men 800m T53 Aust Allcomers 1:37.53 Joshua George USA Canberra, AUS 20-Jan-2016

Men 800m T53 Australian 1:34.68 Richard Colman 28-Nov-1984 VIC Arbon, SUI 4-Jun-2015

Men 800m T53 Under 20 1:47.25 Richard Colman 28-Nov-1984 VIC Sydney, NSW 30-Jan-2001

Men 800m T53 Under 17 1:59.89 Richard Colman 28-Nov-1984 VIC Sydney, NSW 1-May-2000

Men 800m T53 Under 15 vacant

Men 800m T54 Aust Allcomers 1:36.88 Jake Lappin 11-Sep-1992 AUS Canberra, AUS 20-Jan-2016

Men 800m T54 Australian 1:31.33 Samuel Carter 6-Aug-1991 ACT Arbon, SUI 1-Jun-2025

Men 800m T54 Under 20 1:36.69 Sam Rizzo 3-Aug-2000 VIC Arbon, SUI 30-May-2019

Men 800m T54 Under 17 1:59.95 Cormac Ryan NSW Canberra, ACT 28-Jan-2022

Men 800m T54 Under 15 2:41.94 Ryan Hennessy 5-Apr-2012 WA Canberra, ACT 23-Jan-2026

Men 800m T60 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 2:11.40 A. Kok RSA Sydney, AUS 5-Oct-1997

Men 800m T60 Non-WPA Australian 2:02.23 Montague Summers AUS Durban, RSA 26-Aug-2013

Men 800m T60 Non-WPA Under 20 2:27.05 Bill Steven AUS Gold Coast, QLD 10-Aug-2009

Men 800m T60 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 800m T60 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 800m T61 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 800m T61 Australian vacant

Men 800m T61 Under 20 vacant

Men 800m T61 Under 17 vacant

Men 800m T61 Under 15 vacant

Men 800m T62 Aust Allcomers 3:15.36 Eddie Buttimore AUS Darwin, AUS 14-May-2007

Men 800m T62 Australian 3:15.36 Eddie Buttimore QLD Darwin, NT 14-May-2007

Men 800m T62 Under 20 vacant

Men 800m T62 Under 17 vacant

Men 800m T62 Under 15 vacant

Men 800m T63 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 800m T63 Australian vacant

Men 800m T63 Under 20 vacant

Men 800m T63 Under 17 vacant

Men 800m T63 Under 15 vacant

Men 800m T64 Aust Allcomers 2:08.79 Daniel Andrews USA Sydney, AUS 26-Oct-2000

Men 800m T64 Australian 2:12.58 Neil Fuller 2-Aug-1969 SA Sydney, NSW 26-Oct-2000

Men 800m T64 Under 20 2:35.05 Angus Murrie 6-Mar-2007 VIC Melbourne, VIC 22-Feb-2025

Men 800m T64 Under 17 2:49.19 Angus Murrie 6-Mar-2007 VIC Melbourne, VIC 4-Nov-2023

Men 800m T64 Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T01 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 4:16.31 William Liitiaeinen 5-Oct-2005 AUS Perth, AUS 7-Nov-2025

Men 1500m T01 Non-WPA Australian 4:16.31 William Liitiaeinen 5-Oct-2005 WA Perth, WA 7-Nov-2025

Men 1500m T01 Non-WPA Under 20 4:18.55 William Liitiaeinen 5-Oct-2005 WA Perth, WA 18-Oct-2024

Men 1500m T01 Non-WPA Under 17 4:43.21 Joshua Reeve 16-Dec-2006 WA Perth, WA 16-Oct-2022

Men 1500m T01 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T11 Aust Allcomers 4:10.13 Paulo Coelho POR Sydney, AUS 28-Oct-2000

Men 1500m T11 Australian 4:18.45 Phillip Deveraux 6-May-1962 NT Seoul, KOR 10-Sep-1988

Men 1500m T11 Under 20 6:03.60 Andrew Hart QLD Brisbane, QLD 29-Aug-1987

Men 1500m T11 Under 17 6:03.60 Andrew Hart QLD Brisbane, QLD 29-Aug-1987

Men 1500m T11 Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T12 Aust Allcomers 3:41.34 Jaryd Clifford 5-Jul-1999 AUS Canberra, AUS 11-Mar-2021

Men 1500m T12 Australian 3:40.39 Jaryd Clifford 5-Jul-1999 ACT Nice, FRA 31-May-2025

Men 1500m T12 Under 20 3:45.18 Jaryd Clifford 5-Jul-1999 VIC Sydney, NSW 17-Mar-2018

Men 1500m T12 Under 17 5:05.61 Xavier Wilson NSW Adelaide, SA 18-Apr-2024

Men 1500m T12 Under 15 5:05.61 Xavier Wilson NSW Adelaide, SA 18-Apr-2024

Men 1500m T13 Aust Allcomers 3:56.97 Maher Bouallegue TUN Sydney, AUS 27-Oct-2000

Men 1500m T13 Australian 4:04.58 Samuel Harding 11-May-1991 ACT Sydney, NSW 5-Apr-2019

Men 1500m T13 Under 20 4:07.90 William Short 12-Dec-2007 VIC Melbourne, VIC 13-Mar-2025
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Men 1500m T13 Under 17 4:28.87 William Short 12-Dec-2007 VIC Melbourne, VIC 21-Dec-2023

Men 1500m T13 Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T20 Aust Allcomers 3:56.00 Paul Mitchell 24-Oct-1970 AUS Perth, AUS 8-Feb-1997

Men 1500m T20 Australian 3:56.00 Paul Mitchell 24-Oct-1970 WA Perth, WA 8-Feb-1997

Men 1500m T20 Under 20 4:09.53 Laurence Tod 18-Apr-2008 VIC Melbourne, VIC 25-Oct-2025

Men 1500m T20 Under 17 4:22.05 Laurence Tod 18-Apr-2008 VIC Melbourne, VIC 26-Oct-2024

Men 1500m T20 Under 15 5:07.15 Thomas McGough VIC Adelaide, SA 18-Apr-2024

Men 1500m T33 Aust Allcomers 4:39.73 Joe Radmore CAN Sydney, AUS 30-Oct-1999

Men 1500m T33 Australian 3:59.15 Lachlan Jones 4-Mar-1977 VIC Athens, GRE 23-Sep-2004

Men 1500m T33 Under 20 vacant

Men 1500m T33 Under 17 vacant

Men 1500m T33 Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T34 Aust Allcomers 3:14.13 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 AUS Canberra, AUS 25-Jan-2013

Men 1500m T34 Australian 3:14.13 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 QLD Canberra, ACT 25-Jan-2013

Men 1500m T34 Under 20 3:14.13 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 QLD Canberra, ACT 25-Jan-2013

Men 1500m T34 Under 17 3:14.13 Rheed McCracken 20-Jan-1997 QLD Canberra, ACT 25-Jan-2013

Men 1500m T34 Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T35 Aust Allcomers 5:43.82 Maximos Papacostantinou 5-Oct-2008 AUS Adelaide, AUS 18-Apr-2024

Men 1500m T35 Australian 5:43.82 Maximos Papacostantinou 5-Oct-2008 NSW Adelaide, SA 18-Apr-2024

Men 1500m T35 Under 20 5:43.82 Maximos Papacostantinou 5-Oct-2008 NSW Adelaide, SA 18-Apr-2024

Men 1500m T35 Under 17 5:43.82 Maximos Papacostantinou 5-Oct-2008 NSW Adelaide, SA 18-Apr-2024

Men 1500m T35 Under 15 6:42.81 Gillie Lumby VIC Adelaide, SA 18-Apr-2024

Men 1500m T36 Aust Allcomers 4:50.30 Yong-Jin Choi KOR Sydney, AUS 23-Oct-2000

Men 1500m T36 Australian 4:56.93 Daniel Berry 15-Mar-1991 NSW Christchurch, NZL 23-Jan-2011

Men 1500m T36 Under 20 5:05.17 Daniel Berry 15-Mar-1991 NSW Canberra, ACT 20-Mar-2010

Men 1500m T36 Under 17 vacant

Men 1500m T36 Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T37 Aust Allcomers 4:10.96 Brad Scott 15-Apr-1988 AUS Canberra, AUS 21-Oct-2011

Men 1500m T37 Australian 4:10.96 Brad Scott 15-Apr-1988 ACT Canberra, ACT 21-Oct-2011

Men 1500m T37 Under 20 4:24.84 Leopold Reeve 21-Nov-2007 VIC Melbourne, VIC 21-Feb-2025

Men 1500m T37 Under 17 4:53.00 Leopold Reeve 21-Nov-2007 VIC Melbourne, VIC 24-Feb-2023

Men 1500m T37 Under 15 5:38.19 Dylan Marron 24-Oct-2011 VIC Melbourne, VIC 25-Oct-2025

Men 1500m T38 Aust Allcomers 3:46.83 Reece Langdon 22-Feb-1996 AUS Perth, AUS 10-Apr-2025

Men 1500m T38 Australian 3:46.83 Reece Langdon 22-Feb-1996 VIC Perth, WA 10-Apr-2025

Men 1500m T38 Under 20 3:57.30 Angus Hincksman 31-Jul-2005 SA Adelaide, SA 10-Feb-2024

Men 1500m T38 Under 17 4:15.29 Angus Hincksman 31-Jul-2005 SA Adelaide, SA 11-Dec-2021

Men 1500m T38 Under 15 4:52.77 Cooper Robb-Jackson 1-Jun-2008 NSW Sydney, AUS 22-Dec-2022

Men 1500m T44 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 1500m T44 Australian vacant

Men 1500m T44 Under 20 vacant

Men 1500m T44 Under 17 vacant

Men 1500m T44 Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T45 Aust Allcomers 5:09.78 Anton Besseling NZL Darwin, AUS 28-Apr-2019

Men 1500m T45 Australian vacant

Men 1500m T45 Under 20 vacant

Men 1500m T45 Under 17 vacant

Men 1500m T45 Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T46 Aust Allcomers 3:45.63 Michael Roeger 13-May-1988 AUS SydnEy, AUS 17-Mar-2018

Men 1500m T46 Australian 3:45.63 Michael Roeger 13-May-1988 SA SydnEy, NSW 17-Mar-2018

Men 1500m T46 Under 20 3:59.79 Matthew Silcocks 5-Mar-1993 VIC London, GBR 4-Sep-2012

Men 1500m T46 Under 17 vacant

Men 1500m T46 Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T47 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 1500m T47 Australian vacant

Men 1500m T47 Under 20 vacant

Men 1500m T47 Under 17 vacant

Men 1500m T47 Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T51 Aust Allcomers 5:00.53 Fabian Blattman 28-Dec-1958 AUS Canberra, AUS 4-Apr-1998

Men 1500m T51 Australian 5:00.53 Fabian Blattman 28-Dec-1958 NSW Canberra, ACT 4-Apr-1998

Men 1500m T51 Under 20 vacant

Men 1500m T51 Under 17 vacant

Men 1500m T51 Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T52 Aust Allcomers 3:44.70 Santiago Sanz ESP Canberra, AUS 19-Jan-2007

Men 1500m T52 Australian 3:54.73 Greg Smith VIC Gothenburg, SWE 12-Aug-2000

Men 1500m T52 Under 20 4:47.37 Daniel Henshall QLD Canberra, ACT 6-Apr-2001

Men 1500m T52 Under 17 4:47.37 Daniel Henshall QLD Canberra, ACT 6-Apr-2001

Men 1500m T52 Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T53/T54 Aust Allcomers 2:59.46 Kurt Fearnley 23-Mar-1981 AUS Canberra, AUS 21-Jan-2016

Men 1500m T53/T54 Australian 2:49.48 Samuel Carter 6-Aug-1991 ACT Arbon, SUI 31-May-2025

Men 1500m T53/T54 Under 20 3:02.40 Sam Rizzo 3-Aug-2000 VIC Arbon, SUI 1-Jun-2019

Men 1500m T53/T54 Under 17 3:52.69 Cormac Ryan NSW Switzerland, SUI 29-May-2022

Men 1500m T53/T54 Under 15 5:56.09 Ryan Hennessy 5-Apr-2012 WA Canberra, ACT 22-Jan-2026

Men 1500m T60 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 4:45.20 J. Murray GBR Sydney, AUS 4-Oct-1997

Men 1500m T60 Non-WPA Australian 4:19.61 Montague Summers QLD Durban, RSA 16-Aug-2013

Men 1500m T60 Non-WPA Under 20 5:18.17 Richard Yann NSW Gold Coast, AUS 1-Aug-2009

Men 1500m T60 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 1500m T60 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T61 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 1500m T61 Australian vacant

Men 1500m T61 Under 20 vacant

Men 1500m T61 Under 17 vacant

Men 1500m T61 Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T62 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 1500m T62 Australian vacant

Men 1500m T62 Under 20 vacant

Men 1500m T62 Under 17 vacant

Men 1500m T62 Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T63 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 1500m T63 Australian 6:09.21 Lewis Bishop QLD Brisbane, QLD 26-Oct-2018

Men 1500m T63 Under 20 6:09.21 Lewis Bishop QLD Brisbane, QLD 26-Oct-2018

Men 1500m T63 Under 17 6:09.21 Lewis Bishop QLD Brisbane, QLD 26-Oct-2018

Men 1500m T63 Under 15 vacant

Men 1500m T64 Aust Allcomers 5:23.90 Martin Fruin AUS Darwin, AUS 20-Nov-2006
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Men 1500m T64 Australian 5:23.90 Martin Fruin VIC Darwin, NT 20-Nov-2006

Men 1500m T64 Under 20 6:57.20 Luke Windon NSW Sydney, NSW 23-Aug-1998

Men 1500m T64 Under 17 vacant

Men 1500m T64 Under 15 vacant

Men 3000m  T01 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 9:09.14 William Liitiaeinen 5-Oct-2005 WA Perth, AUS 25-Oct-2005

Men 3000m  T01 Non-WPA Australian 9:09.14 William Liitiaeinen 5-Oct-2005 WA Perth, WA 25-Oct-2005

Men 3000m  T01 Non-WPA Under 20 9:09.14 William Liitiaeinen 5-Oct-2005 WA Perth, WA 25-Oct-2005

Men 3000m  T01 Non-WPA Under 17 10:14.46 Joshua Reeve 16-Dec-2006 WA Perth, WA 14-Jan-2022

Men 3000m  T01 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 3000m T11 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 11:07.50 D. Regan AUS Melbourne, AUS 6-Mar-1984

Men 3000m T11 Non-WPA Australian 11:07.50 D. Regan WA Melbourne, VIC 6-Mar-1984

Men 3000m T11 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men 3000m T11 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 3000m T11 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 3000m T12 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 7:56.31 Jaryd Clifford 5-Jul-1999 AUS Sydney, AUS 12-Mar-2022

Men 3000m T12 Non-WPA Australian 7:56.31 Jaryd Clifford 5-Jul-1999 VIC Sydney, NSW 12-Mar-2022

Men 3000m T12 Non-WPA Under 20 16:02.34 Anthony Fowler NSW Canberra, ACT 17-Nov-2006

Men 3000m T12 Non-WPA Under 17 16:02.34 Anthony Fowler NSW Canberra, ACT 17-Nov-2006

Men 3000m T12 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 3000m T13 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 9:09.31 William Short 12-Dec-2007 VIC Melbourne, AUS 14-Nov-2024

Men 3000m T13 Non-WPA Australian 9:09.31 William Short 12-Dec-2007 VIC Melbourne, VIC 14-Nov-2024

Men 3000m T13 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men 3000m T13 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 3000m T13 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 3000m T20 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 8:39.60 Paul Mitchell 24-Oct-1970 WA Perth, AUS 18-Dec-2005

Men 3000m T20 Non-WPA Australian 8:39.60 Paul Mitchell 24-Oct-1970 WA Perth, WA 18-Dec-2005

Men 3000m T20 Non-WPA Under 20 9.15.84 Aaron Houston NSW Sydney, NSW 29-Oct-2022

Men 3000m T20 Non-WPA Under 17 10:07.59 Kai Davenport VIC Melbourne, VIC 17-Feb-2024

Men 3000m T20 Non-WPA Under 15 11:21.01 Thomas McGough VIC Melbourne, VIC 4-Apr-2024

Men 3000m T44 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 3000m T44 Non-WPA Australian vacant

Men 3000m T44 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men 3000m T44 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 3000m T44 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 3000m T45 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 3000m T45 Non-WPA Australian vacant

Men 3000m T45 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men 3000m T45 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 3000m T46 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 8:32.76 Michael Roeger 13-May-1988 AUS Sydney, AUS 8-Nov-2014

Men 3000m T46 Non-WPA Australian 8:32.76 Michael Roeger 13-May-1988 SA Sydney, NSW 8-Nov-2014

Men 3000m T46 Non-WPA Under 20 9:30.77 Michael Roeger 13-May-1988 SA Canberra, ACT 17-Nov-2006

Men 3000m T46 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 3000m T46 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 3000m T60 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 11:00.06 Tim Ashmore AUS Canberra, AUS 18-Apr-1999

Men 3000m T60 Non-WPA Australian 11:00.06 Tim Ashmore VIC Canberra, ACT 18-Apr-1999

Men 3000m T60 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men 3000m T60 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 3000m T60 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 3000m T64 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 12:44.25 Martin Fruin

Men 3000m T64 Non-WPA Australian 12:44.25 Martin Fruin VIC St Lucia, QLD 11-Dec-2013

Men 3000m T64 Non-WPA Under 20 15:11.75 Luke Windon NSW Sydney, NSW 3-Nov-1996

Men 3000m T64 Non-WPA Under 17 15:11.75 Luke Windon NSW Sydney, NSW 3-Nov-1996

Men 3000m T64 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 5000m T01 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 17:27.97 Joshua Reeve 16-Dec-2006 AUS Perth, WA 24-Jan-2026

Men 5000m T01 Non-WPA Australian 17:27.97 Joshua Reeve 16-Dec-2006 WA Perth, WA 24-Jan-2026

Men 5000m T01 Non-WPA Under 20 17:55.25 Joshua Reeve 16-Dec-2006 WA Perth, WA 19-Dec-2025

Men 5000m T01 Non-WPA Under 17 18:04.89 Joshua Reeve 16-Dec-2006 WA Perth, WA 17-Dec-2022

Men 5000m T11 Aust Allcomers 15:46.29 Henry Wanyoike KEN Sydney, AUS 25-Oct-2000

Men 5000m T11 Australian 16:43.08 Gerrard Gosens QLD Brisbane, AUS 23-Mar-2000

Men 5000m T11 Under 20 vacant

Men 5000m T11 Under 17 vacant

Men 5000m T12 Aust Allcomers 14:04.88 Jaryd Clifford 5-Jul-1999 AUS Townsville, AUS 20-Jun-2021

Men 5000m T12 Australian 14:04.88 Jaryd Clifford 5-Jul-1999 VIC Townsville, AUS 20-Jun-2021

Men 5000m T12 Under 20 15:09.17 Jaryd Clifford 5-Jul-1999 VIC Perth, AUS 8-Mar-2016

Men 5000m T12 Under 17 vacant

Men 5000m T13 Aust Allcomers 15:15.13 Maher Bouallegue TUN Sydney, AUS 23-Oct-2000

Men 5000m T13 Australian 16:14.10 Sam Rickard 8-Sep-1971 NT Sydney, NSW 18-Sep-1999

Men 5000m T13 Under 20 19:55.24 Mark Haskett SA Canberra, ACT 7-Apr-2001

Men 5000m T13 Under 17 vacant

Men 5000m T20 Aust Allcomers 15:04.01 Paul Mitchell 24-Oct-1970 AUS Sydney, AUS 22-Feb-2006

Men 5000m T20 Australian 15:04.01 Paul Mitchell 24-Oct-1970 WA Sydney, NSW 22-Feb-2006

Men 5000m T20 Under 20 15:16.04 Timothy Page NSW Sydney, NSW 19-Jan-2006

Men 5000m T20 Under 17 vacant

Men 5000m T34 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 5000m T34 Australian vacant

Men 5000m T34 Under 20 vacant

Men 5000m T34 Under 17 vacant

Men 5000m T35 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 5000m T35 Australian vacant

Men 5000m T35 Under 20 vacant

Men 5000m T35 Under 17 vacant

Men 5000m T36 Aust Allcomers 19:27.10 Richard Frost AUS Sydney, AUS 11-Nov-2001

Men 5000m T36 Australian 19:27.10 Richard Frost NSW Sydney, NSW 11-Nov-2001

Men 5000m T36 Under 20 25:01.00 Andrew Pope QLD Brisbane, QLD 11-Mar-1995

Men 5000m T36 Under 17 vacant

Men 5000m T37 Aust Allcomers 20:11.28 Andrew Iselin AUS St Lucia, AUS 10-Jan-2015

Men 5000m T37 Australian 20:11.28 Andrew Iselin QLD St Lucia, QLD 10-Jan-2015

Men 5000m T37 Under 20 vacant

Men 5000m T37 Under 17 vacant

Men 5000m T38 Aust Allcomers 14:47.56 Reece Langdon 22-Feb-1996 VIC Brisbane, AUS 2-Apr-2023

Men 5000m T38 Australian 14:45.79 Angus Hincksman 31-Jul-2005 SA Vancouver, BC, Canada 28-Jun-2025

Men 5000m T38 Under 20 17:16.69 Asher Miller 29-Mar-2007 VIC Melbourne, VIC 20-Nov-2025

Men 5000m T38 Under 17 18:08.79 Angus Hincksman 31-Jul-2005 SA Adelaide, SA 12-Oct-2019
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Men 5000m T44 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 5000m T44 Australian vacant

Men 5000m T44 Under 20 vacant

Men 5000m T44 Under 17 vacant

Men 5000m T45 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 5000m T45 Australian vacant

Men 5000m T45 Under 20 vacant

Men 5000m T45 Under 17 vacant

Men 5000m T46 Aust Allcomers 13:52.05 Michael Roeger 13-May-1988 AUS Adelaide, AUS 12-Feb-2022

Men 5000m T46 Australian 13:52.05 Michael Roeger 13-May-1988 SA Adelaide, SA 12-Feb-2022

Men 5000m T46 Under 20 16:04.77 Michael Roeger 13-May-1988 SA Darwin, NT 16-May-2007

Men 5000m T46 Under 17 vacant

Men 5000m T51 Aust Allcomers 16:46.95 Fabian Blattman 28-Dec-1958 AUS Sydney, AUS 29-Jan-1999

Men 5000m T51 Australian 16:46.95 Fabian Blattman 28-Dec-1958 NSW Sydney, NSW 29-Jan-1999

Men 5000m T51 Under 20 vacant

Men 5000m T51 Under 17 vacant

Men 5000m T52 Aust Allcomers 12:57.80 Santiago Sanz ESP Sydney, AUS 26-Jan-2006

Men 5000m T52 Australian 13:39.90 Greg Smith VIC Atlanta, USA 17-Aug-1996

Men 5000m T52 Under 20 19:39.34 Daniel Henshall QLD Brisbane, QLD 1-Oct-2001

Men 5000m T52 Under 17 19:39.34 Daniel Henshall QLD Brisbane, QLD 1-Oct-2001

Men 5000m T53/T54 Aust Allcomers 10:07.78 Kurt Fearnley 23-Mar-1981 AUS Canberra, AUS 21-Jan-2016

Men 5000m T53/T54 Australian 9:49.94 Kurt Fearnley 23-Mar-1981 NSW Arbon, SUI 28-May-2017

Men 5000m T53/T54 Under 20 10:31.08 Nathan Arkley SA Lyon, FRA 22-Jul-2013

Men 5000m T53/T54 Under 17 14:22.06 Cormac Ryan NSW Canberra, AUS 22-Jan-2022

Men 5000m T60 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 5000m T60 Non-WPA Australian 17:46.88 R. Conti VIC Inns, AUT /09/1987

Men 5000m T60 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men 5000m T60 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 5000m T61 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 5000m T61 Australian vacant

Men 5000m T61 Under 20 vacant

Men 5000m T61 Under 17 vacant

Men 5000m T62 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 5000m T62 Australian vacant

Men 5000m T62 Under 20 vacant

Men 5000m T62 Under 17 vacant

Men 5000m T63 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 5000m T63 Australian vacant

Men 5000m T63 Under 20 vacant

Men 5000m T63 Under 17 vacant

Men 5000m T64 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 5000m T64 Australian vacant

Men 5000m T64 Under 20 vacant

Men 5000m T64 Under 17 vacant

Men 10000m T01 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 38:32.32 John King NSW Sydney, AUS 9-Nov-2003

Men 10000m T01 Non-WPA Australian 38:32.32 John King NSW Sydney, NSW 9-Nov-2003

Men 10000m T01 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men 10000m T01 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men 10000m T01 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men 10000m T11 Aust Allcomers 35:23.07 Robert Matthews 26-May-1961 GBR Sydney, AUS 20-Oct-2000

Men 10000m T11 Australian 36:00.43 Gerrard Gosens QLD Brisbane, QLD 26-Mar-2000

Men 10000m T11 Under 20 vacant

Men 10000m T12 Aust Allcomers 32:02.77 Moises Beristain MEX Sydney, AUS 21-Oct-2000

Men 10000m T12 Australian 35:45.72 Jeff McNeill VIC Brisbane, QLD 11-Jun-1989

Men 10000m T12 Under 20 vacant

Men 10000m T13 Aust Allcomers 37:40.46 Bill Kelly AUS Brisbane, AUS 11-Mar-1989

Men 10000m T13 Australian 37:40.46 Bill Kelly VIC Brisbane, QLD 11-Mar-1989

Men 10000m T13 Under 20 vacant

Men 10000m T20 Aust Allcomers 31:48.79 Yudai Takayama 2000 JPN Brisbane, AUS 11-Oct-2025

Men 10000m T20 Australian 32:16.85 Paul Mitchell 24-Oct-1970 WA Canberra, ACT 30-Sep-2005

Men 10000m T20 Under 20 vacant

Men 10000m T36 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 10000m T36 Australian vacant

Men 10000m T36 Under 20 vacant

Men 10000m T37 Aust Allcomers 41:22.06 Earl Sharp AUS Canberra, AUS 18-Apr-1999

Men 10000m T37 Australian 41:22.06 Earl Sharp NSW Canberra, ACT 18-Apr-1999

Men 10000m T37 Under 20 vacant

Men 10000m T44 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 10000m T44 Australian vacant

Men 10000m T44 Under 20 vacant

Men 10000m T46 Aust Allcomers 32:36.90 Mark Brown GBR Sydney, AUS 31-Oct-1999

Men 10000m T46 Australian 37:45.01 Paul Croft NSW Barcelona, ESP 12-Sep-1992

Men 10000m T46 Under 20 vacant

Men 10000m T51 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 10000m T51 Australian vacant

Men 10000m T51 Under 20 vacant

Men 10000m T52 Aust Allcomers 28:41.87 Greg Smith AUS Sydney, AUS 27-Jan-2000

Men 10000m T52 Australian 28:14.72 Greg Smith VIC Gotenburg, SWE 13-Aug-2000

Men 10000m T52 Under 20 vacant

Men 10000m T53/T54 Aust Allcomers 20:15.71 Kurt Fearnley 23-Mar-1981 AUS Canberra, AUS 20-Jan-2010

Men 10000m T53/T54 Australian 19:51.03 Kurt Fearnley 23-Mar-1981 NSW Arbon, SUI 27-Jun-2010

Men 10000m T53/T54 22:12.00 Richard Colman 28-Nov-1984 VIC Sydney, NSW 26-Jan-2009

Men 10000m T53/T54 Under 20 vacant

Men 10000m T61 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 10000m T61 Australian vacant

Men 10000m T61 Under 20 vacant

Men 10000m T62 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 10000m T62 Australian vacant

Men 10000m T62 Under 20 vacant

Men 10000m T63 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men 10000m T63 Australian vacant

Men 10000m T63 Under 20 vacant

Men 10000m T64 Aust Allcomers vacant
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Men 10000m T64 Australian 42:00.41 Kyra Grunnsund NSW Barcelona, ESP 7-Sep-1992

Men 10000m T64 Under 20 vacant

Men 10km Road T20 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 36:29 Kai Davenport VIC Melbourne, AUS 2-Jun-2024

Men 10km Road T20 Non-WPA Australian 36:29 Kai Davenport VIC Melbourne, VIC 2-Jun-2024

Men 10km Road T20 Non-WPA Under 20 36:29 Kai Davenport VIC Melbourne, VIC 2-Jun-2024

Men 10km Road T46 Aust Allcomers 36:26.00 Matthew Felton WA Perth, AUS 2-Apr-2017

Men 10km Road T46 Australian 36:26.00 Matthew Felton WA Perth, WA 2-Apr-2017

Men 10km Road T51 Australian 35:10.14 Fabian Blattman 28-Dec-1958 NSW Melbourne, VIC /04/1994

Men 10km Road T51 Aust Allcomers 35:10.14 Fabian Blattman 28-Dec-1958 AUS Melbourne, AUS /04/1994

Men 10km Road T52 Australian 26:41.00 Greg Smith VIC Atlanta, USA 4-Jul-2001

Men 10km Road T52 Aust Allcomers 27:28.00 Santiago Sanz ESP Sydney, AUS 26-Jan-2007

Men 10km Road T53/T54 Aust Allcomers 20:32.00 Kurt Fearnley 23-Mar-1981 AUS Sydney, AUS 26-Jan-2007

Men 10km Road T53/T54 Australian 18:38.23 Kurt Fearnley 23-Mar-1981 NSW Peachtree, USA 4-Jul-2004

Men 10km Road T53/T54 Under 20 23:04.00 Xavier Elsworthy NSW Sydney, NSW 26-Jan-2009

Men Half Marathon T20 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 1:23:34 Timon Sideris AUS Gold Coast, AUS 2-Jul-2022

Men Half Marathon T20 Non-WPA Australian 1:23:34 Timon Sideris SA Gold Coast, QLD 2-Jul-2022

Men Half Marathon T46 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Half Marathon T46 Australian 1:21:15 Matthew Felton VIC London, GBR 28-May-2017

Men Marathon T11 Aust Allcomers 2:38:27 Carlos Ferreira POR Sydney, AUS 29-Oct-2000

Men Marathon T11 Australian 2:49.54 Jeff McNeill VIC Sydney, NSW 10-Oct-1999

Men Marathon T12 Aust Allcomers 2:19:09 Jarryd Clifford 5-Jul-1999 AUS Sydney, AUS 25-Apr-2021

Men Marathon T12 Australian 2:19:09 Jarryd Clifford 5-Jul-1999 AUS Sydney, NSW 25-Apr-2021

Men Marathon T13 Aust Allcomers 2:35:01 I. Pomikalov RUS Sydney, AUS 29-Oct-2000

Men Marathon T13 Australian 2:34:38 Roy Daniel ACT Kasumigaura, JPN 18-May-2004

Men Marathon T42 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Marathon T42 Australian vacant

Men Marathon T43 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Marathon T43 Australian vacant

Men Marathon T44 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Marathon T44 Australian vacant

Men Marathon T45 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Marathon T45 Australian vacant

Men Marathon T46 Aust Allcomers 2:18:53 Michael Roeger 13-May-1988 AUS Sydney, AUS 25-Apr-2021

Men Marathon T46 Australian 2:18:53 Michael Roeger 13-May-1988 AUS Sydney, NSW 25-Apr-2021

Men Marathon T51 Aust Allcomers 2:36:09 Fabian Blattman 28-Dec-1958 AUS Gold Coast, AUS 11-Jul-1999

Men Marathon T51 Australian 2:24:37 Fabian Blattman 28-Dec-1958 NSW Sempach, SUI 3-Jun-2000

Men Marathon T52 Aust Allcomers 2:02:28 Greg Smith AUS Gold Coast, AUS 11-Jul-1999

Men Marathon T52 Australian 1:56:17 Alan Dufty QLD Oita, JPN 1-Nov-1990

Men Marathon T53/T54 Aust Allcomers 1:24:55 Franz Nietlispach SUI Sydney, AUS 29-Oct-2000

Men Marathon T53/T54 Australian 1:22:01 Kurt Fearnley 23-Mar-1981 NSW Oensingen, SUI 4-Jun-2011

Men Marathon T53/T54 Under 20 1:29:04 Nathan Arkley SA Oensingen, SUI 4-Jun-2011

Men High Jump T01 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 1.97 Dean Smith 1-Nov-1967 AUS Canberra, AUS /03/1988

Men High Jump T01 Non-WPA Australian 1.97 Dean Smith 1-Nov-1967 SA Canberra, ACT /03/1988

Men High Jump T01 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men High Jump T01 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men High Jump T01 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men High Jump T11 Aust Allcomers 1.45 Jago Mikulic AUS Sydney, AUS 17-Mar-1977

Men High Jump T11 Australian 1.45 Jago Mikulic NSW Sydney, NSW 17-Mar-1977

Men High Jump T11 Under 20 1.04 Brendan Borellini QLD Brisbane, QLD 31-Aug-1985

Men High Jump T11 Under 17 vacant

Men High Jump T11 Under 15 vacant

Men High Jump T12 Aust Allcomers 2.02 Ruslan Sivitski BLR Sydney, AUS 20-Oct-2000

Men High Jump T12 Australian 1.80 Anthony Biddle NSW Sydney, NSW 12-Sep-1999

Men High Jump T12 Under 20 1.60 Dun Chen SA Adelaide, SA 19-Apr-1997

Men High Jump T12 Under 17 vacant

Men High Jump T12 Under 15 vacant

Men High Jump T13 Aust Allcomers 1.75 Anthony Biddle AUS Sydney, AUS 18-Nov-1995

Men High Jump T13 Australian 1.75 Anthony Biddle NSW Sydney, NSW 18-Nov-1995

Men High Jump T13 Under 20 1.75 Lee Cox 7-Apr-1981 NSW Canberra, AUS 18-Apr-1999

Men High Jump T13 Under 17 vacant

Men High Jump T13 Under 15 vacant

Men High Jump T20 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 1.93 Wissem Ben-Bahri TUN Sydney, AUS 29-Oct-2000

Men High Jump T20 Non-WPA Australian 1.69 Anton Flavel WA Madrid, ESP 1-Jan-1998

Men High Jump T20 Non-WPA Under 20 = 1.55 Craig Muhlbook NSW Sydney, NSW 9-Nov-2003

Men High Jump T20 Non-WPA Under 20 = 1.55 Dylan Patman QLD Brisbane, QLD 1-Apr-2012

Men High Jump T20 Non-WPA Under 17 1.50 Joshua Lush QLD Cairns, QLD 10-May-2015

Men High Jump T20 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men High Jump T42 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men High Jump T42 Australian vacant

Men High Jump T42 Under 20 vacant

Men High Jump T42 Under 17 vacant

Men High Jump T42 Under 15 vacant

Men High Jump T44 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men High Jump T44 Australian vacant

Men High Jump T44 Under 20 vacant

Men High Jump T44 Under 17 vacant

Men High Jump T44 Under 15 vacant

Men High Jump T45 Aust Allcomers 1.55 Steven Muir QLD Canberra, AUS 25-Mar-1985

Men High Jump T45 Australian 1.55 Steven Muir QLD Canberra, ACT 25-Mar-1985

Men High Jump T45 Under 20 1.40 Kiri Schroeter SA Canberra, ACT 18-Nov-2006

Men High Jump T45 Under 17 1.40 Kiri Schroeter SA Canberra, ACT 18-Nov-2006

Men High Jump T45 Under 15 vacant

Men High Jump T46/T47 Aust Allcomers 2.05 Aaron Chatman AUS Canberra, AUS 3-Mar-2007

Men High Jump T46/T47 Australian 2.05 Aaron Chatman QLD Canberra, ACT 3-Mar-2007

Men High Jump T46/T47 Under 20 1.85 Aaron Chatman QLD Townsville, QLD 23-Sep-2005

Men High Jump T46/T47 Under 17 vacant

Men High Jump T46/T47 Under 15 vacant

Men High Jump T60 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 1.82 Lincoln Greaves AUS Adelaide, AUS 2-Oct-2004

Men High Jump T60 Non-WPA Australian 1.82 Lincoln Greaves QLD Adelaide, SA 2-Oct-2004

Men High Jump T60 Non-WPA Under 20 1.70 Lincoln Greaves QLD Gold Coast, QLD 8-Sep-2009

Men High Jump T60 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men High Jump T60 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men High Jump T61 Aust Allcomers vacant
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Men High Jump T61 Australian vacant

Men High Jump T61 Under 20 vacant

Men High Jump T61 Under 17 vacant

Men High Jump T61 Under 15 vacant

Men High Jump T63 Aust Allcomers 1.92 Arnold Boldt CAN Adelaide, AUS 1-Feb-1989

Men High Jump T63 Australian 1.70 Kerrod McGregor QLD Adelaide, SA 1-Feb-1989

Men High Jump T63 Under 20 1.16 Brent Todd NSW Olympic Park, VIC 8-Oct-2009

Men High Jump T63 Under 17 vacant

Men High Jump T63 Under 15 vacant

Men High Jump T64 Aust Allcomers 1.90 Marlon Shirley USA Sydney, AUS 25-Oct-2000

Men High Jump T64 Australian 1.80 Joe Hoggan VIC Hong Kong, CHN 23-Mar-1983

Men High Jump T64 Under 20 1.60 Nathan Arnell QLD Canberra, ACT 9-Apr-2000

Men High Jump T64 Under 17 1.60 Nathan Arnell QLD Canberra, ACT 9-Apr-2000

Men High Jump T64 Under 15 vacant

Men Long Jump T01 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 7.69 Dean Smith 1-Nov-1967 AUS Adelaide, AUS 9-Mar-1992

Men Long Jump T01 Non-WPA Australian 7.69 Dean Smith 1-Nov-1967 SA Adelaide, SA 9-Mar-1992

Men Long Jump T01 Non-WPA Under 20 6.16 1.5 Declan Campion NSW Canberra, ACT 3-Dec-2016

Men Long Jump T01 Non-WPA Under 17 6.16 1.5 Declan Campion NSW Canberra, ACT 3-Dec-2016

Men Long Jump T01 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men Long Jump T11 Aust Allcomers 6.11 Athanasios Barakas GRE Sydney, AUS 25-Oct-1988

Men Long Jump T11 Australian 5.20 Patrick Hughes QLD Perth, WA 28-Mar-2000

Men Long Jump T11 Under 20 3.70 Declan Lorenzin SA Adelaide, SA 10-Jun-2000

Men Long Jump T11 Under 17 vacant

Men Long Jump T11 Under 15 vacant

Men Long Jump T12 Aust Allcomers 6.92 Stephane Bozzolo FRA Sydney, AUS 24-Oct-2000

Men Long Jump T12 Australian 6.37 Mark Davies NT Kobe, JPN 29-Jul-1989

Men Long Jump T12 Under 20 5.73 Shayne Allen NSW Brisbane, QLD 7-Dec-1996

Men Long Jump T12 Under 17 4.27 1.3 Xavier Wilson NSW Adelaide, SA 15-Apr-2024

Men Long Jump T12 Under 15 4.27 1.3 Xavier Wilson NSW Adelaide, SA 15-Apr-2024

Men Long Jump T13 Aust Allcomers 6.80 Enrique Cepeda CUB Sydney, AUS 26-Oct-2000

Men Long Jump T13 Australian 6.17 Jason Walsh QLD Perth, WA 28-Mar-1988

Men Long Jump T13 Under 20 5.92 Lee Cox 7-Apr-1981 NSW Sydney, NSW 29-Nov-1998

Men Long Jump T13 Under 17 3.56 0.5 Alexander Evans NSW Sydney, NSW 9-Mar-2024

Men Long Jump T13 Under 15 3.36 1.7 Luke Ramsey 4-Oct-2011 SA Melbourne, VIC 4-Dec-2025

Men Long Jump T20 Aust Allcomers 7.39 2.0 Nicholas Hum 29-Jan-1993 AUS Canberra, AUS 12-Mar-2017

Men Long Jump T20 Australian 7.39 2.0 Nicholas Hum 29-Jan-1993 VIC Canberra, ACT 12-Mar-2017

Men Long Jump T20 Under 20 6.55 -0.4 Nicholas Hum 29-Jan-1993 VIC Christchurch, NZL 26-Jan-2011

Men Long Jump T20 Under 17 5.65 0.8 Jayden Graham 8-Nov-2010 AUS Brisbane, QLD 12-Oct-2025

Men Long Jump T20 Under 15 5.01 0.0 Daniel Phillips 23-May-2011 QLD Brisbane, QLD 15-Mar-2025

Men Long Jump T21 Aust Allcomers 4.02 1.2 Ethan Parry 21-Mar-2004 AUS Brisbane, AUS 25-Jan-2025

Men Long Jump T21 Australian 4.10 1.4 Ethan Parry 21-Mar-2004 QLD Suva, Fiji 7-Jun-2024

Men Long Jump T21 Under 20 = 4.01 0.1 Ethan Parry 21-Mar-2004 QLD Brisbane, QLD 2-Apr-2023

Men Long Jump T21 Under 20 = 4.01 1.7 Samuel Le Feuvre 29-Aug-2006 AUS Brisbane, QLD 11-Oct-2025

Men Long Jump T21 Under 17 3.48 0.3 Coden Stenhouse 13-Jan-2010 NSW Brisbane, QLD 8-Dec-2024

Men Long Jump T21 Under 15 3.48 0.3 Coden Stenhouse 13-Jan-2010 NSW Brisbane, QLD 8-Dec-2024

Men Long Jump T35 Aust Allcomers 4.76 1.0 Jack Netting SA Brisbane, AUS 2-Apr-2023

Men Long Jump T35 Australian 4.76 1.0 Jack Netting SA Brisbane, QLD 2-Apr-2023

Men Long Jump T35 Under 20 4.65 -3.0 Jackson Love SA Trinadad and Tobago 11-Aug-2023

Men Long Jump T35 Under 17 4.50 1.3 Maximos Papacostantinou 5-Oct-2008 NSW Brisbane, QLD 8-Dec-2024

Men Long Jump T35 Under 15 3.36 0.6 Maximos Papacostantinou 5-Oct-2008 NSW Adelaide, SA 9-Dec-2022

Men Long Jump T36 Aust Allcomers 5.52 0.9 Brayden Davidson 25-Oct-1997 AUS Sydney, AUS 4-Apr-2019

Men Long Jump T36 Australian 5.62 0.3 Brayden Davidson 25-Oct-1997 SA Rio, BRA 12-Sep-2016

Men Long Jump T36 Under 20 5.51 1.2 Brayden Davidson 25-Oct-1997 SA Sydney, NSW 27-Mar-2015

Men Long Jump T36 Under 17 4.51 0.6 Zac Harding 28-Aug-2008 NSW Sydney, NSW 9-Mar-2024

Men Long Jump T36 Under 15 2.98 0.7 Zac Harding 28-Aug-2008 NSW Sydney, NSW 3-Apr-2022

Men Long Jump T37 Aust Allcomers 5.99 1.8 Darren Thrupp AUS Brisbane, AUS 25-Feb-2007

Men Long Jump T37 Australian 5.99 1.8 Darren Thrupp QLD Brisbane, QLD 25-Feb-2007

Men Long Jump T37 Under 20 5.23 Kieran Ault-Connell VIC Canberra, ACT 18-Apr-1999

Men Long Jump T37 Under 17 5.12 -0.3 Kayne Kellett 17-Apr-2009 QLD Melbourne, VIC 4-Dec-2025

Men Long Jump T37 Under 15 4.18 0.0 Kayne Kellett 17-Apr-2009 QLD Adelaide, SA 9-Dec-2022

Men Long Jump T38 Aust Allcomers 6.38 0.0 Ari Gesini AUS Canberra, AUS 16-Dec-2023

Men Long Jump T38 Australian 6.38 0.0 Ari Gesini ACT Canberra, ACT 16-Dec-2023

Men Long Jump T38 Under 20 5.83 1.3 Ari Gesini ACT Darwin, NT 28-Apr-2019

Men Long Jump T38 Under 17 5.63 1.3 Ari Gesini ACT Gold Coast, QLD 17-Feb-2017

Men Long Jump T38 Under 15 4.73 1.9 Kobi Matheson 23-May-2011 VIC Melbourne, VIC 4-Dec-2025

Men Long Jump T40 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Long Jump T40 Non-WPA Australian vacant

Men Long Jump T40 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men Long Jump T40 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men Long Jump T40 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men Long Jump T41 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Long Jump T41 Non-WPA Australian 3.09 0.0 James Gladman NSW Sydney, NSW 21-Feb-2020

Men Long Jump T41 Non-WPA Under 20 3.09 0.0 James Gladman NSW Sydney, NSW 21-Feb-2020

Men Long Jump T41 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men Long Jump T41 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men Long Jump T42 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Long Jump T42 Australian 3.57 0.0 Billy Ferguson QLD Brisbane, QLD 29/03/2003

Men Long Jump T42 Under 20 vacant

Men Long Jump T42 Under 17 vacant

Men Long Jump T42 Under 15 vacant

Men Long Jump T43 Aust Allcomers 4.23 0.4 Falemanu Aveuki WSF Townsville, AUS 27-Jun-2019

Men Long Jump T43 Australian 3.08 Andrew Pollock NSW Brisbane, QLD 30-Sep-2001

Men Long Jump T43 Under 20 2.62 0.9 Brady Cochrane 23-Feb-2008 VIC Sydney, NSW 19-Apr-2021

Men Long Jump T43 Under 17 2.89 1.4 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 NSW Sydney, NSW 27-Sep-2025

Men Long Jump T43 Under 15 2.89 1.4 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 NSW Sydney, NSW 27-Sep-2025

Men Long Jump T44 Aust Allcomers 6.10 Eddie Bernard MAL Darwin, AUS 28-Apr-2019

Men Long Jump T44 Australian vacant

Men Long Jump T44 Under 20 vacant

Men Long Jump T44 Under 17 vacant

Men Long Jump T44 Under 15 vacant

Men Long Jump T45 Aust Allcomers 5.40 1.7 Paul Rawlings QLD Brisbane, AUS 9-Mar-2007

Men Long Jump T45 Australian 5.40 1.7 Paul Rawlings QLD Brisbane, QLD 9-Mar-2007

Men Long Jump T45 Under 20 5.23 0.0 Lachlan Foote 9-Jul-1997 ACT Sydney, NSW 12-Mar-2014
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Men Long Jump T45 Under 17 vacant

Men Long Jump T45 Under 15 vacant

Men Long Jump T46/T47 Aust Allcomers 7.03 Hong Wei Zhang CHN Sydney, AUS 20-Oct-2000

Men Long Jump T46/T47 Australian 6.72 Rodney Nugent NSW Seoul, KOR 19-Oct-1988

Men Long Jump T46/T47 Under 20 5.57 1.5 Anthony Jordan 6-Oct-2005 VIC Sydney, NSW 19-Apr-2021

Men Long Jump T46/T47 Under 17 5.57 1.5 Anthony Jordan 6-Oct-2005 VIC Sydney, NSW 19-Apr-2021

Men Long Jump T46/T47 Under 15 vacant

Men Long Jump T60 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 5.97 Xavier Lacosta ESP Sydney, AUS 4-Oct-1997

Men Long Jump T60 Non-WPA Australian 5.40 F. Simovic VIC Geelong, VIC /10/1992

Men Long Jump T60 Non-WPA Under 20 2.89 Tom Rennell AUS Gold Coast, QLD 8-Sep-2009

Men Long Jump T60 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men Long Jump T60 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men Long Jump T61 Aust Allcomers 2.51 0.5 Nathan Barbara AUS Sydney, AUS 19-Apr-2021

Men Long Jump T61 Australian 2.51 0.5 Nathan Barbara NSW Sydney, NSW 19-Apr-2021

Men Long Jump T61 Under 20 2.51 0.5 Nathan Barbara NSW Sydney, NSW 19-Apr-2021

Men Long Jump T61 Under 17 2.51 0.5 Nathan Barbara NSW Sydney, NSW 19-Apr-2021

Men Long Jump T61 Under 15 2.51 0.5 Nathan Barbara NSW Sydney, NSW 19-Apr-2021

Men Long Jump T62 Aust Allcomers 5.54 1.9 Daniel Rizzieri USA Sydney, AUS 14-Jan-2011

Men Long Jump T62 Australian 3.45 -1.0 Keegan Elrick QLD Adelaide, SA 5-Dec-2017

Men Long Jump T62 Under 20 3.45 -1.0 Keegan Elrick QLD Adelaide, SA 5-Dec-2017

Men Long Jump T62 Under 17 vacant

Men Long Jump T62 Under 15 vacant

Men Long Jump T63 Aust Allcomers 6.36 -0.4 Atsushi Yamamoto JPN Canberra, AUS 6-Feb-2016

Men Long Jump T63 Australian 4.29 2.0 Brent Todd ACT Canberra, ACT 20-Mar-2010

Men Long Jump T63 Under 20 4.29 2.0 Brent Todd ACT Canberra, ACT 20-Mar-2010

Men Long Jump T63 Under 17 vacant

Men Long Jump T63 Under 15 2.53 0.5 Logan Powell 25-Jan-1999 QLD St Lucia, QLD 5-Sep-2010

Men Long Jump T64 Aust Allcomers 6.19 Urs Kolly SUI Sydney, AUS 22-Oct-2000

Men Long Jump T64 Australian 6.12 0.6 Brad Thomas NSW Birmingham, GBR 9-Aug-1998

Men Long Jump T64 Under 20 5.88 Karl Feifar 5-Jan-1973 WA Assen, NED 10-Jul-1990

Men Long Jump T64 Under 17 vacant

Men Long Jump T64 Under 15 vacant

Men Triple Jump T01 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 12.22 A.Govan NSW Sydney, AUS

Men Triple Jump T01 Non-WPA Australian 12.22 A.Govan NSW Sydney, NSW

Men Triple Jump T01 Non-WPA Under 20 7.49 -0.5 Timothy D'Abrera ACT Canberra, ACT 8-Mar-2008

Men Triple Jump T01 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men Triple Jump T01 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men Triple Jump T11 Aust Allcomers 12.38 Jose Rodriguez ESP Sydney, AUS 28-Oct-2000

Men Triple Jump T11 Australian 9.70 Phillip Holmes QLD Adelaide, SA 26-Mar-1986

Men Triple Jump T11 Under 20 vacant

Men Triple Jump T11 Under 17 vacant

Men Triple Jump T11 Under 15 vacant

Men Triple Jump T12 Aust Allcomers 14.16 Wentao Huang CHN Sydney, AUS 21-Oct-2000

Men Triple Jump T12 Australian 12.16 Mark Davies NT Perth, WA 28-Mar-1988

Men Triple Jump T12 Under 20 10.75 Shayne Allen NSW 31-May-1998

Men Triple Jump T12 Under 17 8.94 -0.6 Benjamin MacFie QLD Brisbane, QLD 22-Feb-1997

Men Triple Jump T12 Under 15 vacant

Men Triple Jump T13 Aust Allcomers 12.53 Lee Cox 7-Apr-1981 AUS Canberra, AUS 4-Apr-1998

Men Triple Jump T13 Australian 12.53 Lee Cox 7-Apr-1981 NSW Canberra, ACT 4-Apr-1998

Men Triple Jump T13 Under 20 12.53 Lee Cox 7-Apr-1981 NSW Canberra, ACT 4-Apr-1998

Men Triple Jump T13 Under 17 vacant

Men Triple Jump T13 Under 15 vacant

Men Triple Jump T20 Aust Allcomers 13.56 1.8 Lenine Cunha POR Canberra, AUS 29-Sep-2005

Men Triple Jump T20 Australian 11.90 0.9 Dean Turner NSW Jablonec, CZE 9-Jul-2009

Men Triple Jump T20 Under 20 11.86 0.0 Joshua Lush QLD Cairns, QLD 22-Jul-2017

Men Triple Jump T20 Under 17 10.36 0.3 Jayden Graham 8-Nov-2010 QLD Brisbane, AUS 15-Feb-2025

Men Triple Jump T20 Under 15 vacant

Men Triple Jump T45 Aust Allcomers 10.79 NWI Steven Muir VIC Melbourne, AUS 23-Mar-1983

Men Triple Jump T45 Australian 10.79 NWI Steven Muir VIC Melbourne, VIC 23-Mar-1983

Men Triple Jump T45 Under 20 8.34 Kiri Schroeter SA Sydney, NSW 12-Apr-2005

Men Triple Jump T45 Under 17 8.34 Kiri Schroeter SA Sydney, NSW 12-Apr-2005

Men Triple Jump T45 Under 15 8.34 Kiri Schroeter SA Sydney, NSW 12-Apr-2005

Men Triple Jump T46/T47 Aust Allcomers 14.18 0.1 Hong Wei Zhang CHN Sydney, AUS 28-Oct-2000

Men Triple Jump T46/T47 Australian 13.19 NWI Brett Holcombe VIC New York, USA 27-Jun-1984

Men Triple Jump T46/T47 Under 20 9.81 NWI Kyle Kavanagh QLD Brisbane, QLD 3-Oct-2001

Men Triple Jump T46/T47 Under 17 vacant

Men Triple Jump T46/T47 Under 15 vacant

Men Triple Jump T60 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 10.45 F. Simovic AUS Geelong, AUS /10/1992

Men Triple Jump T60 Non-WPA Australian 10.45 F. Simovic VIC Geelong, VIC /10/1992

Men Triple Jump T60 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men Triple Jump T60 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men Triple Jump T60 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (7.26kg) F01 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 14.84 Dean Smith 1-Nov-1967 AUS Melbourne, AUS 23-Aug-1994

Men Shot Put (7.26kg) F01 Non-WPA Australian 14.84 Dean Smith 1-Nov-1967 SA Melbourne, VIC 23-Aug-1994

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F01 Non-WPA Under 20 11.51 Daniel Auer QLD Sydney, NSW 28-Nov-2005

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F01 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F01 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (7.26kg) F11 Aust Allcomers 15.26 David Casinos ESP Sydney, AUS 20-Oct-2000

Men Shot Put (7.26kg) F11 Australian 9.63 Damien Williams QLD Gold Coast, QLD 30-Mar-2003

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F11 Under 20 8.56 Calub Murray SA Adelaide, SA 1-May-2001

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F11 Under 17 vacant

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F11 Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (7.26kg) F12 Aust Allcomers 14.71 Russell Short AUS Brisbane, AUS 29-Feb-2008

Men Shot Put (7.26kg) F12 Australian 15.57 Russell Short VIC Assen, NED 9-Sep-2006

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F12 Under 20 11.68 Shayne Allen NSW Sydney, NSW 24-Jan-1998

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F12 Under 17 15.53 Jackson Hamilton WA Perth, WA 1-Nov-2019

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F12 Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (7.26kg) F13 Aust Allcomers 16.46 Haitao Sun CHN Sydney, AUS 27-Oct-2000

Men Shot Put (7.26kg) F13 Australian 14.96 Russell Short VIC Barcelona, ESP 14-Jun-1992

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F13 Under 20 12.86 Jackson Hamilton WA Perth, WA 13-Nov-2020

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F13 Under 17 4.96 Alexander Evans NSW Sydney, NSW 9-Mar-2024

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F13 Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (7.26kg) F20 Aust Allcomers 16.11 Soane Meissonnier 2003 FRA Brisbane, AUS 11-Oct-2025
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Men Shot Put (7.26kg) F20 Australian 16.29 Todd Hodgetts TAS London, GBR 7-Sep-2012

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F20 Under 20 10.62 Brighton Lyle 21-Dec-2006 VIC Melbourne, VIC 22-Feb-2025

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F20 Under 17 9.50 Malachi Canning NSW Sydney, NSW 24-Sep-2022

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F20 Under 15 12.74 Michael Henderson NSW Canberra, ACT 3-Dec-2008

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F21 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 11.45 Hugo Taheny SA Adelaide, AUS 10-Feb-2023

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F21 Non-WPA Australian 11.98 Hugo Taheny SA Vichy, FRA 7-Jun-2023

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F21 Non-WPA Under 20 7.32 Ethan Parry 21-Mar-2004 QLD Brisbane, QLD 10-Nov-2022

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F21 Non-WPA Under 17 6.98 Alex McGrath 23-Jan-2008 NSW Brisbane, QLD 6-Dec-2024

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F21 Non-WPA Under 15 5.87 Lachlan Margetson 11-Jul-2010 NSW Sydney, NSW 11-Sep-2024

Men Shot Put (2.0kg) F32 Aust Allcomers 3.90 Benjamin Lamberto AUS Perth, AUS 18-Nov-2016

Men Shot Put (2.0kg) F32 Australian 3.90 Benjamin Lamberto WA Perth, WA 18-Nov-2016

Men Shot Put (2.0kg) F32 Under 20 3.90 Benjamin Lamberto 22-Sep-1997 WA Perth, WA 18-Nov-2016

Men Shot Put (1.0kg) F32 Under 17 4.73 Thomas Mattinson 22-Apr-2009 SA Adelaide, SA 13-Dec-2025

Men Shot Put (1.0kg) F32 Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F33 Aust Allcomers 9.84 Jessee Wyatt AUS Sydney, AUS 13-Mar-2021

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F33 Australian 9.84 Jessee Wyatt AUS Sydney, NSW 13-Mar-2021

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F33 Under 20 5.23 Ben Lorimer QLD Sydney, NSW 12-Mar-2014

Men Shot Put (2.0kg) F33 Under 17 4.01 Donte Meier 22-Feb-2011 QLD Melbourne, VIC 5-Dec-2025

Men Shot Put (2.0kg) F33 Under 15 4.01 Donte Meier 22-Feb-2011 QLD Melbourne, VIC 5-Dec-2025

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F34 Aust Allcomers 8.72 Jessee Wyatt VIC Sydney, AUS 28-Mar-2015

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F34 Australian 8.72 Jessee Wyatt VIC Sydney, NSW 28-Mar-2015

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F34 Under 20 8.72 Jessee Wyatt VIC Sydney, NSW 28-Mar-2015

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F34 Under 17 vacant

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F34 Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F35 Aust Allcomers 12.79 Thierry Cibone FRA Darwin, AUS 11-May-2009

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F35 Australian 10.66 Christopher Barty WA Perth, WA 12-Mar-2016

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F35 Under 20 10.24 Daniel Jennings NSW Sydney, NSW 1-Apr-2017

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F35 Under 17 9.30 Maximos Papacostantinou 5-Oct-2008 NSW Sydney, NSW 9-Mar-2024

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F35 Under 15 7.77 Maximos Papacostantinou 5-Oct-2008 NSW Sydney, NSW 23-Sep-2023

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F36 Aust Allcomers 11.98 Wolfgang Dubin AUT Sydney, AUS 22-Oct-2000

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F36 Australian 11.88 Nicholas Larionow VIC Geelong, VIC 1-Dec-2007

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F36 Under 20 11.24 Nicholas Larionow VIC Canberra, ACT 8-Feb-2002

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F36 Under 17 7.57 Zac Harding 28-Aug-2008 NSW Sydney, AUS 28-Sep-2024

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F36 Under 15 5.84 Taj Appleby 19-Mar-2011 QLD Townsville, QLD 27-Sep-2025

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F37 Aust Allcomers 12.67 Ben Tuimaseve NZL Gold Coast, AUS 12-Jun-2021

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F37 Australian 12.15 Guy Henly NSW Sydney, NSW 30-Mar-2012

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F37 Under 20 9.68 Sam Paech SA Adelaide, SA 19-Nov-2016

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F37 Under 17 9.64 James Bertalli NSW Sydney, NSW 10-Oct-2014

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F37 Under 15 10.39 Kobi Matheson 23-May-2011 VIC Melbourne, VIC 26-Oct-2024

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F38 Aust Allcomers 15.77 Cameron Crombie AUS Gold Coast, AUS 17-Feb-2018

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F38 Australian 15.95 Cameron Crombie ACT London, GBR 14-Jul-2017

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F38 Under 20 12.30 Corey Anderson QLD Sydney, NSW 9-Mar-2024

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F38 Under 17 14.39 Mark Everett 12-Feb-2009 NSW Melbourne, VIC 5-Dec-2025

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F38 Under 15 11.16 Mark Everett 12-Feb-2009 NSW Perth, WA 8-Dec-2023

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F40 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F40 Australian vacant

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F40 Under 20 vacant

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F40 Under 17 5.47 Dylan Mendonca NSW Perth, WA 7-Dec-2019

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F40 Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F41 Aust Allcomers 10.65 Iosefo Rakesa FIJ Darwin, AUS 28-Apr-2019

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F41 Australian 7.61 James Gladman NSW Sydney, NSW 18-Apr-2021

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F41 Under 20 7.61 James Gladman NSW Sydney, NSW 18-Apr-2021

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F41 Under 17 vacant

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F41 Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F42 Aust Allcomers 13.73 Palitha Bandara SRI Brisbane, AUS 1-Apr-2023

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F42 Australian vacant

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F42 Under 20 vacant

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F42 Under 17 vacant

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F42 Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F43 Aust Allcomers 7.37 Michael Fawkner AUS Melbourne, AUS 17-Jan-2015

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F43 Australian 7.37 Michael Fawkner QLD Melbourne, VIC 17-Jan-2015

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F43 Under 20 vacant

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F43 Under 17 vacant

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F43 Under 15 6.80 Brady Cochrane 23-Feb-2008 VIC Sydney, NSW 18-Apr-2021

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F44 Aust Allcomers 9.68 Leslie Tikotikoca FIJ Darwin, AUS 28-Apr-2019

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F44 Australian vacant

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F44 Under 20 vacant

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F44 Under 17 vacant

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F44 Under 15 4.60 Kynan Miller NSW Sydney, NSW 11-Dec-2021

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F45 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F45 Australian vacant

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F45 Under 20 vacant

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F45 Under 17 vacant

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F45 Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F46 Aust Allcomers 13.88 Lee O'Halloran 22-Nov-1997 AUS Canberra, ACT 24-Jan-2026

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F46 Australian 13.88 Lee O'Halloran 22-Nov-1997 ACT Canberra, ACT 24-Jan-2026

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F46 Under 20 11.40 Eric Mellor QLD Busan, KOR 30-Oct-2002

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F46 Under 17 10.48 Jeffrey Walker VIC Melbourne,VIC 30-Oct-2022

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F46 Under 15 10.06 Luke Sahlqvist 28-Feb-2008 QLD Brisbane, QLD 9-Dec-2022

Men Shot Put (2.0kg) F52 Aust Allcomers 9.36 Peter Martin NZL Sydney, AUS 29-Feb-2004

Men Shot Put (2.0kg) F52 Australian 9.06 Rod Farr SA Brisbane, QLD 1-Mar-2008

Men Shot Put (2.0kg) F52 Under 20 4.58 Daniel Desrivieres WA Perth, WA 1-Feb-2001

Men Shot Put (2.0kg) F52 Under 17 vacant

Men Shot Put (2.0kg) F52 Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F53 Aust Allcomers 8.21 Peter Martin NZL Sydney, AUS 29-Oct-1999

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F53 Australian 5.10 Ron Gibson NSW Sydney, NSW 17-Nov-2002

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F53 Under 20 3.00 Aaron Bourne NSW Perth, WA 1-Apr-1999

Men Shot Put (2.0kg) F53 Under 17 vacant

Men Shot Put (2.0kg) F53 Under 15 4.67 Thomas Holland NSW Canberra, ACT 17-Nov-2006

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F54 Aust Allcomers 9.57 Bruce Walldrodt AUS Brisbane, AUS 12-Apr-2002

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F54 Australian 9.57 Bruce Walldrodt WA Brisbane, QLD 12-Apr-2002

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F54 Under 20 5.51 Andrew Jamieson WA Sydney, NSW 10-Apr-2005

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F54 Under 17 vacant
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Men Shot Put (2.0kg) F54 Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F55 Aust Allcomers 10.21 Scott Winkler USA Sydney, AUS 14-Jan-2011

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F55 Australian 10.08 Terry Giddy NSW Canberra, ACT 8-Feb-2002

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F55 Under 20 5.40 Nang Nguyen WA Adelaide, SA 16-Apr-2003

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F55 Under 17 vacant

Men Shot Put (2.0kg) F55 Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F56 Aust Allcomers 11.49 Krzysztof Smorszczewski POL Sydney, AUS 25-Oct-2000

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F56 Australian 10.94 Bryan Stitfall WA Perth, WA 9-Dec-2006

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F56 Under 20 9.87 Bryan Stitfall WA Perth, WA 18-Oct-2003

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F56 Under 17 6.46 Michael McDonald WA Perth, AUS 26-Mar-2021

Men Shot Put (2.0kg) F56 Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F57 Aust Allcomers 10.41 Marcelin Walico FRA Sydney, AUS 5-Apr-2019

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F57 Australian 9.84 Stephen Martin 29-Sep-1993 QLD Canberra, ACT 26-Jan-2026

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F57 Under 20 vacant

Men Shot Put (3.0kg) F57 Under 17 vacant

Men Shot Put (2.0kg) F57 Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (7.26kg) F60 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 11.77 G. Baranyi HUN Sydney, AUS 4-Oct-1997

Men Shot Put (7.26kg) F60 Non-WPA Australian 10.79 J. Legget NSW Sydney, NSW 4-Oct-1997

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F60 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F60 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F60 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F61 Aust Allcomers 4.99 Nathan Barbara NSW Adelaide, AUS 13-Apr-2024

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F61 Australian 4.99 Nathan Barbara NSW Adelaide, SA 13-Apr-2024

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F61 Under 20 4.99 Nathan Barbara NSW Adelaide, SA 13-Apr-2024

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F61 Under 17 4.67 Nathan Barbara NSW Sydney, NSW 2-Apr-2022

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F61 Under 15 5.99 Nathan Barbara NSW Sydney, NSW 18-Apr-2021

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F62 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F62 Australian vacant

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F62 Under 20 vacant

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F62 Under 17 vacant

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F62 Under 15 6.69 Andrew Pollock NSW Sydney, NSW 30-Oct-1999

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F63 Aust Allcomers 13.17 Fanie Lombaard RSA Sydney, AUS 24-Oct-2000

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F63 Australian 10.39 Wayne Bell ACT Sydney, NSW 24-Oct-2000

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F63 Under 20 8.39 Brent Todd NSW Canberra, ACT 21-Nov-2010

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F63 Under 17 vacant

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F63 Under 15 vacant

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F64 Aust Allcomers 16.37 Jackie Christiansen DEN Townsville, AUS 29-Sep-2007

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F64 Australian 15.83 Paul Raison QLD Beijing, CHN 8-Sep-2008

Men Shot Put (6.0kg) F64 Under 20 8.61 Christopher Rushworth NSW Canberra, ACT 10-Nov-2012

Men Shot Put (5.0kg) F64 Under 17 10.56 Griffin Angelatos 27-Sep-2010 WA Perth, WA 1-Nov-2025

Men Shot Put (4.0kg) F64 Under 15 vacant

Men Discus Throw (2.0kg) F01 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 46.18 Dean Smith 1-Nov-1967 AUS Canberra, AUS 18-Mar-1994

Men Discus Throw (2.0kg) F01 Non-WPA Australian 46.18 Dean Smith 1-Nov-1967 SA Canberra, ACT 18-Mar-1994

Men Discus Throw (1.75kg) F01 Non-WPA Under 20 33.44 Jordan Erdman NSW Canberra, ACT 1-Dec-2008

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F01 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F01 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men Discus Throw (2.0kg) F11 Aust Allcomers 42.19 Alfonso Fidalgo ESP Sydney, AUS 22-Oct-2000

Men Discus Throw (2.0kg) F11 Australian 40.97 Mark Davies NT Perth, WA 24-Jan-1998

Men Discus Throw (1.75kg) F11 Under 20 21.92 Paul Harpur 21-Jul-1979 QLD St Lucia, QLD 10-Aug-1998

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F11 Under 17 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F11 Under 15 vacant

Men Discus Throw (2.0kg) F12 Aust Allcomers 46.55 Russell Short AUS Sydney, AUS 28-Oct-2000

Men Discus Throw (2.0kg) F12 Australian 46.55 Russell Short VIC Sydney, NSW 28-Oct-2000

Men Discus Throw (1.75kg) F12 Under 20 39.99 Shayne Allen NSW Perth, WA 24-Jan-1998

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F12 Under 17 52.01 Jackson Hamilton WA Sydney, NSW 1-Apr-2019

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F12 Under 15 17.15 Xavier Wilson NSW Sydney, NSW 8-Mar-2024

Men Discus Throw (2.0kg) F13 Aust Allcomers 53.61 Oleksandr Yasynovvy UKR Sydney, AUS 23-Oct-2000

Men Discus Throw (2.0kg) F13 Australian 46.84 Russell Short VIC Assen, NED 20-Jul-1990

Men Discus Throw (1.75kg) F13 Under 20 52.07 Jackson Hamilton WA Perth, WA 1-Aug-2021

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F13 Under 17 20.73 Alexander Evans 25-Aug-2009 NSW Perth, WA 6-Apr-2025

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F13 Under 15 23.03 Jeremiah Middleton 18-Aug-2012 NSW Melbourne, VIC 6-Dec-2025

Men Discus Throw (2.0kg) F20 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 40.72 Soane Meissonnier FRA Brisbane, AUS 9-Nov-2022

Men Discus Throw (2.0kg) F20 Non-WPA Australian 39.60 Murray Goldfinch ACT Canberra, AUS 21-Mar-2002

Men Discus Throw (1.75kg) F20 Non-WPA Under 20 41.19 Murray Goldfinch ACT Brisbane, QLD 25-Mar-2001

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F20 Non-WPA Under 17 32.32 Malachi Canning NSW Brisbane, QLD 9-Nov-2022

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F20 Non-WPA Under 15 41.09 Michael Henderson NSW Canberra, ACT 1-Dec-2008

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F21 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 36.99 Hugo Taheny 18-Jan-2001 AUS Perth, AUS 10-Apr-2025

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F21 Non-WPA Australian 36.99 Hugo Taheny 18-Jan-2001 SA Perth, WA 10-Apr-2025

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F21 Non-WPA Under 20 26.54 Alex McGrath 23-Jan-2008 AUS Brisbane, QLD 13-Oct-2025

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F21 Non-WPA Under 17 21.03 Alex McGrath 23-Jan-2008 NSW Sydney, NSW 24-Sep-2023

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F21 Non-WPA Under 15 10.22 Lachlan Margetson 11-Jul-2010 NSW Sydney, NSW 23-Nov-2024

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F32 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F32 Australian vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F32 Under 20 vacant

Men Discus Throw (750g) F32 Under 17 3.85 Thomas Mattinson 22-Apr-2009 SA Brisbane, QLD 16-Apr-2023

Men Discus Throw (750g) F32 Under 15 3.85 Thomas Mattinson 22-Apr-2009 SA Brisbane, QLD 16-Apr-2023

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F33 Aust Allcomers 22.05 Jessee Wyatt 14-Apr-1996 AUS Melbourne, AUS 23-Feb-2025

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F33 Australian 22.05 Jessee Wyatt 14-Apr-1996 VIC Melbourne, VIC 23-Feb-2025

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F33 Under 20 12.07 Ben Lorimer QLD Sydney, NSW 13-Mar-2014

Men Discus Throw (750g) F33 Under 17 vacant

Men Discus Throw (750g) F33 Under 15 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F34 Aust Allcomers 23.19 Christopher Barty AUS Perth, AUS 1-Feb-2018

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F34 Australian 23.19 Christopher Barty WA Perth, WA 1-Feb-2018

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F34 Under 20 19.59 Jessee Wyatt VIC Sydney, NSW 13-Mar-2015

Men Discus Throw (750g) F34 Under 17 vacant

Men Discus Throw (750g) F34 Under 15 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F35 Aust Allcomers 42.22 Thierry Cibone FRA Darwin, AUS 13-May-2009

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F35 Australian 29.08 Christopher Barty WA Perth, WA 12-Mar-2016

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F35 Under 20 27.60 Thomas Redding QLD Canberra, ACT 3-Dec-2016

Men Discus Throw (750g) F35 Under 17 27.16 Jacob Last 4-Nov-2009 QLD Brisbane, QLD 2-Oct-2025

Men Discus Throw (750g) F35 Under 15 26.09 Lucas Crowley 18-Aug-2011 VIC Melbourne, VIC 25-Oct-2025

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F36 Aust Allcomers 33.61 Hossein Barghchi IRN Sydney, AUS 29-Oct-1999

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F36 Australian 32.35 Nicholas Larionow VIC Geelong, VIC 19-Jan-2008
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Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F36 Under 20 21.22 Daniel Berry 15-Mar-1991 NSW Sydney, NSW 14-Sep-2010

Men Discus Throw (750g) F36 Under 17 18.17 Tom Roach 8-Jun-2008 VIC Melbourne, VIC 26-Oct-2024

Men Discus Throw (750g) F36 Under 15 16.00 Taj Appleby 19-Mar-2011 QLD Melbourne, VIC 6-Dec-2025

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F37 Aust Allcomers 53.99 Guy Henly NSW Perth, AUS 14-Feb-2015

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F37 Australian 53.99 Guy Henly NSW Perth, WA 14-Feb-2015

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F37 Under 20 34.54 Alefosio Laki VIC Sydney, NSW 31-Mar-2016

Men Discus Throw (750g) F37 Under 17 13.44 Zac Harding 28-Aug-2008 NSW Sydney, NSW 1-Apr-2022

Men Discus Throw (750g) F37 Under 15 29.90 Kobi Matheson 23-May-2011 VIC Melbourne, VIC 26-Oct-2024

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F38 Aust Allcomers 39.57 James Shaw CAN Sydney, AUS 25-Oct-2000

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F38 Australian 38.52 Corey Anderson QLD Sydney, NSW 1-Apr-2019

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F38 Under 20 38.52 Corey Anderson QLD Sydney, NSW 1-Apr-2019

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F38 Under 17 48.61 Mark Everett 12-Feb-2009 NSW Melbourne, VIC 6-Dec-2025

Men Discus Throw (750g) F38 Under 15 40.56 Kobi Matheson 23-May-2011 VIC Melbourne, VIC 6-Dec-2025

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F40 Aust Allcomers 15.31 Rohan Bright 31-Mar-1998 AUS Sydney, AUS 13-Nov-2011

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F40 Australian 15.31 Rohan Bright 31-Mar-1998 NSW Sydney, NSW 13-Nov-2011

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F40 Under 20 15.31 Rohan Bright 31-Mar-1998 NSW Sydney, NSW 13-Nov-2011

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F40 Under 17 15.31 Rohan Bright 31-Mar-1998 NSW Sydney, NSW 13-Nov-2011

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F40 Under 15 15.31 Rohan Bright 31-Mar-1998 NSW Sydney, NSW 13-Nov-2011

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F41 Aust Allcomers 21.49 James Gladman AUS Sydney, AUS 22-Feb-2020

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F41 Australian 21.49 James Gladman NSW Sydney, NSW 22-Feb-2020

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F41 Under 20 21.49 James Gladman NSW Sydney, NSW 22-Feb-2020

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F41 Under 17 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F41 Under 15 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F42 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F42 Australian vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F42 Under 20 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F42 Under 17 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F42 Under 15 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F43 Aust Allcomers 32.78 Jason Willis AUS Toowoomba, AUS 31-Mar-1991

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F43 Australian 32.78 Jason Willis QLD Toowoomba, QLD 31-Mar-1991

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F43 Under 20 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F43 Under 17 17.93 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 NSW Sydney, NSW 28-Sep-2025

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F43 Under 15 17.93 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 NSW Sydney, NSW 28-Sep-2025

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F44 Aust Allcomers 52.18 Daniel Kirk AUS Brisbane, AUS 17-Aug-2019

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F44 Australian 52.18 Daniel Kirk SA Brisbane, QLD 17-Aug-2019

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F44 Under 20 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F44 Under 17 15.24 Kynan Miller NSW Sydney, NSW 17-Apr-2021

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F44 Under 15 15.24 Kynan Miller NSW Sydney, NSW 17-Apr-2021

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F45 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F45 Australian vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F45 Under 20 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F45 Under 17 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F45 Under 15 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F46 Aust Allcomers 39.34 Sekeme Soselito NCD Sydney, AUS 29-Oct-1999

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F46 Australian 44.44 Eddie Roos VIC Assen, NED 17-Oct-1990

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F46 Under 20 37.85 Luke Sahlqvist 28-Feb-2008 QLD Melbourne, VIC 6-Dec-2025

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F46 Under 17 42.24 Luke Sahlqvist 28-Feb-2008 QLD Brisbane, QLD 7-Dec-2024

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F46 Under 15 30.94 Luke Sahlqvist 28-Feb-2008 QLD Adelaide, SA 9-Dec-2022

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F51 Aust Allcomers 15.85 Ayman Al-Hiddi BHR Sydney, AUS 22-Oct-2000

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F51 Australian vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F51 Under 20 vacant

Men Discus Throw (750g) F51 Under 17 vacant

Men Discus Throw (750g) F51 Under 15 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F52 Aust Allcomers 17.79 Ghader Modabberraz IRN Sydney, AUS 23-Oct-2000

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F52 Australian 17.17 Rod Farr SA Darwin, NT 14-May-2007

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F52 Under 20 10.54 Daniel Desrivieres WA Perth, WA 1-Feb-2001

Men Discus Throw (750g) F52 Under 17 vacant

Men Discus Throw (750g) F52 Under 15 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F53 Aust Allcomers 18.92 Abdolreza Jokar IRN Sydney, AUS 24-Oct-2000

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F53 Australian 8.00 Chris Palmer NSW Sydney, NSW /04/95

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F53 Under 20 vacant

Men Discus Throw (750g) F53 Under 17 10.30 Declan Young NSW Canberra, ACT 19-Nov-2006

Men Discus Throw (750g) F53 Under 15 10.30 Declan Young NSW Canberra, ACT 19-Nov-2006

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F54 Aust Allcomers 27.40 Bruce Walldrodt AUS Perth, AUS 22-Feb-1999

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F54 Australian 27.40 Bruce Walldrodt WA Perth, WA 22-Feb-1999

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F54 Under 20 22.25 Scott Iles WA Narabeen, NSW 3-Oct-2007

Men Discus Throw (750g) F54 Under 17 6.62 Scott Iles WA Perth, WA 1-Dec-2002

Men Discus Throw (750g) F54 Under 15 6.62 Scott Iles WA Perth, WA 1-Dec-2002

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F55 Aust Allcomers 34.38 Martin Nemec CZE Sydney, AUS 26-Oct-2000

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F55 Australian 27.93 Terry Giddy NSW Sydney, NSW 26-Oct-2000

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F55 Under 20 18.22 Nang Nguyen WA Adelaide, SA 15-Apr-2003

Men Discus Throw (750g) F55 Under 17 16.88 Claude Moke WA Narabeen, NSW 3-Oct-2007

Men Discus Throw (750g) F55 Under 15 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F56 Aust Allcomers 37.36 Mohammed Sadeghimahryar IRN Sydney, AUS 27-Oct-2000

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F56 Australian 35.64 Terry Giddy NSW Barcelona, ESP 8-Sep-1992

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F56 Under 20 30.63 Bryan Stitfall WA Perth, WA 7-Dec-2003

Men Discus Throw (750g) F56 Under 17 28.81 Bryan Stitfall WA Perth, WA 1-Feb-2000

Men Discus Throw (750g) F56 Under 15 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F57 Aust Allcomers 34.94 Mohsen Dashti-Rahmatabadi AUS Sydney, AUS 27-Mar-2015

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F57 Australian 34.94 Mohsen Dashti-Rahmatabadi VIC Sydney, NSW 27-Mar-2015

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F57 Under 20 34.94 Mohsen Dashti-Rahmatabadi VIC Sydney, NSW 27-Mar-2015

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F57 Under 17 12.08 Cory Crombie WA Perth, WA 6-Dec-2019

Men Discus Throw (750g) F57 Under 15 vacant

Men Discus Throw (2.0kg) F60 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 31.75 Jim Steinberg USA Gold Coast, AUS 8-Sep-2009

Men Discus Throw (2.0kg) F60 Non-WPA Australian 28.89 Lincoln Greaves AUS Gold Coast, AUS 8-Sep-2009

Men Discus Throw (1.75kg) F60 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F60 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F60 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F61 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F61 Australian vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F61 Under 20 12.98 Nathan Barbara NSW Sydney, NSW 8-Mar-2024

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F61 Under 17 17.59 Nathan Barbara NSW Sydney, NSW 24-Sep-2023

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F61 Under 15 15.20 Nathan Barbara NSW Sydney, NSW 11-Dec-2021
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Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F62 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F62 Australian vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F62 Under 20 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F62 Under 17 21.83 Sean Docherty SA Adelaide, SA 1-Apr-2012

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F62 Under 15 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F63 Aust Allcomers 47.08 Fanie Lombaard RSA Sydney, AUS 26-Oct-2000

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F63 Australian 42.06 John Eden 27-Nov-1955 VIC Melbourne, VIC 21-May-2000

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F63 Under 20 29.00 Shannon Mobbs 16-Jul-1989 QLD Kuala Lumpur, MAS 26-Nov-2006

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F63 Under 17 23.27 Bill Latham NSW Sydney, NSW 9-Nov-2003

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F63 Under 15 vacant

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F64 Aust Allcomers 51.78 Paul Raison AUS Townsville, AUS 29-Sep-2007

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F64 Australian 51.78 Paul Raison QLD Townsville, QLD 29-Sep-2007

Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) F64 Under 20 37.24 Karl Feifar 5-Jan-1973 WA Assen, NED 17-Oct-1990

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F64 Under 17 30.86 Griffin Angelatos 27-Sep-2010 WA Perth, WA 1-Nov-2025

Men Discus Throw (1.0kg) F64 Under 15 17.99 Bailey Thompson 27-Apr-2008 NSW Sydney, NSW 1-Apr-2022

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F01 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 70.58 Dean Smith 1-Nov-1967 AUS Adelaide, AUS 10-Mar-1992

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F01 Non-WPA Australian 70.58 Dean Smith 1-Nov-1967 SA Adelaide, SA 10-Mar-1992

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F01 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F01 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F01 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F11 Aust Allcomers 44.64 Siegmund Hegeholz GER Sydney, AUS 27-Oct-2000

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F11 Australian 39.60 Phillip Deveraux 6-May-1962 NT Barcelona, ESP 9-Sep-1992

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F11 Under 20 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F11 Under 17 15.42 Christopher Bertuch VIC 3-Nov-1996

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F11 Under 15 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F12 Aust Allcomers 53.77 Miroslaw Pych POL Sydney, AUS 26-Oct-2000

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F12 Australian 46.40 Craig Towns NSW Perth, WA 28-Mar-1988

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F12 Under 20 36.31 Benjamin MacFie QLD Sydney, NSW 16-Oct-1999

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F12 Under 17 48.52 Jackson Hamilton 21-May-2003 WA Floreat, WA 9-Feb-2018

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F12 Under 15 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F13 Aust Allcomers 68.23 Jackson Hamilton WA Perth, AUS 9-Feb-2024

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F13 Australian 68.23 Jackson Hamilton WA Perth, WA 9-Feb-2024

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F13 Under 20 57.07 Jackson Hamilton 21-May-2003 WA Perth, WA 26-Jun-2022

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F13 Under 17 32.04 Paul Leigh QLD 7-Dec-1996

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F13 Under 15 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F20 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 53.84 Anton Flavel AUS Canberra, AUS 5-Mar-1994

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F20 Non-WPA Australian 53.84 Anton Flavel WA Canberra, ACT 5-Mar-1994

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F20 Non-WPA Under 20 45.93 Alexander Grissell 22-Oct-1995 QLD Brisbane, QLD 30-Mar-2012

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F20 Non-WPA Under 17 43.58 Alexander Grissell 22-Oct-1995 QLD Brisbane, QLD 3-Sep-2011

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F20 Non-WPA Under 15 14.05 Thomas McGough VIC Melbourne, VIC 4-Nov-2023

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F21 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 26.59 Hugo Taheny 18-Jan-2001 AUS Perth, AUS 11-Apr-2025

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F21 Non-WPA Australian 26.59 Hugo Taheny 18-Jan-2001 SA Perth, WA 11-Apr-2025

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F21 Non-WPA Under 20 11.63 Alex McGrath 23-Jan-2008 AUS Brisbane, QLD 12-Oct-2025

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F21 Non-WPA Under 17 10.99 Coden Stenhouse 13-Jan-2010 AUS Brisbane, QLD 12-Oct-2025

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F21 Non-WPA Under 15 7.62 Lachlan Margetson NSW Adelaide, SA 18-Apr-2024

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F33 Aust Allcomers 14.28 Ben Lorimer AUS Brisbane, AUS 27-Mar-2015

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F33 Australian 14.28 Ben Lorimer QLD Brisbane, QLD 27-Mar-2015

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F33 Under 20 14.28 Ben Lorimer 9-Jun-1996 QLD Brisbane, QLD 27-Mar-2015

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F33 Under 17 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F33 Under 15 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F34 Aust Allcomers 20.72 Morea Maraos PNG AdelaIde, AUS 13-Apr-2024

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F34 Australian 19.50 Christopher Barty WA Perth, AUS 24-Feb-2017

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F34 Under 20 10.40 Jaxon Lang 3-Oct-2002 WA Perth, WA 14-Feb-2021

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F34 Under 17 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F34 Under 15 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F35 Aust Allcomers 43.25 Thierry Cibone FRA Sydney, AUS 23-Oct-2000

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F35 Australian 30.59 Damien Bowen WA Canberra, ACT 18-Nov-2006

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F35 Under 20 28.65 Daniel Jennings 2-Mar-1997 NSW Sydney, NSW 12-Mar-2014

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F35 Under 17 18.06 Jacob Last 4-Nov-2009 QLD Perth, WA 7-Apr-2025

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F35 Under 15 15.05 Maximos Papacostantinou 5-Oct-2008 NSW Sydney, NSW 24-Sep-2023

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F36 Aust Allcomers 25.64 Zac Harding 28-Aug-2008 AUS Canberra, ACT 24-Jan-2026

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F36 Australian 25.64 Zac Harding 28-Aug-2008 NSW Canberra, ACT 24-Jan-2026

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F36 Under 20 25.64 Zac Harding 28-Aug-2008 NSW Canberra, ACT 24-Jan-2026

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F36 Under 17 18.39 Zac Harding 28-Aug-2008 NSW Sydney, NSW 8-Mar-2024

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F36 Under 15 16.61 Robert Stott 16-Nov-1998 NSW Canberra, ACT 10-Nov-2012

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F37 Aust Allcomers 47.38 Wade McMahon AUS Brisbane, AUS 9-Mar-2007

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F37 Australian 47.38 Wade McMahon ACT Brisbane, QLD 9-Mar-2007

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F37 Under 20 38.47 Kieran Ault-Connell VIC Canberra, ACT 19-Apr-1999

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F37 Under 17 29.85 Kobi Matheson 23-May-2011 VIC Melbourne, VIC 2-Nov-2024

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F37 Under 15 29.85 Kobi Matheson 23-May-2011 VIC Melbourne, VIC 2-Nov-2024

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F38 Aust Allcomers 58.18 Corey Anderson AUS Brisbane, AUS 8-Mar-2020

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F38 Australian 58.18 Corey Anderson AUS Brisbane, QLD 8-Mar-2020

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F38 Under 20 56.28 Corey Anderson 25-May-2000 QLD Dubai, UAE 9-Nov-2019

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F38 Under 17 30.32 Mark Everett 12-Feb-2009 NSW Perth, WA 7-Apr-2025

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F38 Under 15 19.67 William King 19-Jul-2011 NSW Perth, WA 7-Apr-2025

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F40  Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F40 Australian vacant

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F40 Under 20 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F40 Under 17 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (400g) F40 Under 15 12.02 Matthew Lundie 12-Nov-2003 QLD Brisbane, QLD 21-Oct-2016

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F41  Aust Allcomers 28.18 Iosefo Bulimairewa FIJ Darwin, AUS 27-Apr-2019

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F41 Australian vacant

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F41 Under 20 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F41 Under 17 16.19 Thomas Carrano 26-May-2010 NSW Perth, WA 7-Apr-2025

Men Javelin Throw (400g) F41 Under 15 10.15 Rohan Bright 31-Mar-1998 NSW Canberra, ACT 10-Nov-2012

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F42 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F42 Australian vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F42 Under 20 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F42 Under 17 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F42 Under 15 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F43 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F43 Australian vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F43 Under 20 vacant
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Men Javelin Throw (700g) F43 Under 17 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F43 Under 15 13.58 Toby Morgan 19-Mar-2012 NSW Sydney, NSW 14-Mar-2025

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F44 Aust Allcomers 64.20 Samitha Dulan SRI Brisbane, AUS 31-Mar-2023

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F44 Australian 66.29 Michal Burian VIC Tokyo, JPN 30-Aug-2021

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F44 Under 20 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F44 Under 17 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F44 Under 15 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F45 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F45 Australian vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F45 Under 20 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F45 Under 17 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F45 Under 15 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F46  Aust Allcomers 63.18 Hmdp Herath SRI Brisbane, AUS 31-Mar-2023

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F46  Australian 44.47 Matthew Thompson 1998 ACT Sydney, NSW 17-Apr-2017

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F46  Under 20 39.40 Jake Baker 29-Jun-1994 NSW Sydney, NSW 1-Mar-2014

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F46  Under 17 27.57 Luke Sahlqvist 28-Feb-2008 QLD Brisbane, AUS 16-Apr-2023

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F46  Under 15 17.46 Luke Sahlqvist 28-Feb-2008 QLD Brisbane, QLD 5-Mar-2022

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F52 Aust Allcomers 16.53 Rod Farr AUS Brisbane, QLD 29-Feb-2008

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F52 Australian 17.55 Rod Farr SA Beijing, CHN 15-Sep-2008

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F52 Under 20 9.56 Daniel Desrivieres WA Perth, WA 1-Oct-2001

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F52 Under 17 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (400g) F52 Under 15 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F53 Aust Allcomers 19.34 Adrian Paz MEX Sydney, AUS 28-Oct-2000

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F53 Australian vacant

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F53 Under 20 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F53 Under 17 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (400g) F53 Under 15 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F54 Aust Allcomers 28.22 Bruce Walldrodt AUS Perth, AUS /03/1995

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F54 Australian 28.22 Bruce Walldrodt WA Perth, WA /03/1995

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F54 Under 20 18.48 Peter Smith 5-Mar-1992 WA Olympic Park, VIC 8-Oct-2009

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F54 Under 17 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (400g) F54 Under 15 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F55 Aust Allcomers 30.37 Thomas Bradal DEN Sydney, AUS 23-Oct-2000

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F55 Australian 23.41 Terry Giddy NSW Canberra, ACT 25-Feb-2003

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F55 Under 20 17.59 Nang Nguyen WA Adelaide, SA 14-Apr-2003

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F55 Under 17 8.40 Ethan Moos 14-Apr-2003 NSW Sydney, NSW 30-Nov-2019

Men Javelin Throw (400g) F55 Under 15 12.47 Claude Moke 24-Feb-1992 WA Perth, WA 1-Jan-2006

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F56 Aust Allcomers 32.66 Rene Nielsen DEN Sydney, AUS 24-Oct-2000

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F56 Australian 26.74 Eric Russell SA Sydney, NSW 10-Nov-1989

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F56 Under 20 25.65 Bryan Stitfall 16-Apr-1984 WA Canberra, ACT 8-Feb-2002

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F56 Under 17 14.91 Michael McDonald 4-Oct-2005 WA Perth, WA 30-Oct-2021

Men Javelin Throw (400g) F56 Under 15 18.01 Bryan Stitfall 16-Apr-1984 WA Perth, WA 1-Mar-1998

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F57 Aust Allcomers 39.13 Marcelin Walico FRA Sydney, AUS 5-Apr-2019

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F57 Australian 28.27 Mohsen Dashti-Rahmatabadi VIC Sydney, NSW 27-Mar-2015

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F57 Under 20 12.18 Cory Crombie 5-Jan-2003 WA Perth, WA 2-Nov-2019

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F57 Under 17 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (500g) F57 Under 15 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F60 Non-WPA Aust Allcomers 35.68 J. Leggett AUS Canberra, AUS 8-Mar-1997

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F60 Non-WPA Australian 36.68 Steven Arthy AUS Durban, RSA 26-Aug-2013

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F60 Non-WPA Under 20 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F60 Non-WPA Under 17 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F60 Non-WPA Under 15 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F61 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F61 Australian vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F61 Under 20 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F61 Under 17 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F61 Under 15 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F62 Aust Allcomers 27.04 B. Zhao CHN Sydney, AUS 19-Apr-1997

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F62 Australian 33.14 Jason Wlllis QLD Seoul, KOR 21-Oct-1988

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F62 Under 20 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F62 Under 17 23.05 Andrew Pollock 13-Feb-1985 NSW Sydney, NSW 11-Nov-2001

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F62 Under 15 18.03 Andrew Pollock 13-Feb-1985 NSW Sydney, NSW 31-Oct-1999

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F63 Aust Allcomers 52.74 Jacob Mathiasen DEN Sydney, AUS 22-Oct-2000

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F63 Australian 41.50 Kerrod McGregor QLD Seoul, KOR 21-Oct-1988

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F63 Under 20 29.42 Shannon Mobbs 16-Jul-1989 QLD Canberra, ACT 18-Nov-2006

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F63 Under 17 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F63 Under 15 vacant

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F64 Aust Allcomers 54.89 John Dowall NZL Sydney, AUS 22-Oct-2000

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F64 Australian 51.82 Karl Feifar 5-Jan-1973 WA Brisbane, QLD 1-Nov-1991

Men Javelin Throw (800g) F64 Under 20 47.36 Karl Feifar 5-Jan-1973 WA Barcelona, ESP 13-Sep-1992

Men Javelin Throw (700g) F64 Under 17 29.81 Griffin Angelatos 27-Sep-2010 WA Perth, WA 31-Oct-2025

Men Javelin Throw (600g) F64 Under 15 11.53 Bailey Thompson 27-Apr-2008 NSW Sydney, NSW 27-Feb-2022

Men Club Throw (397g) F31 Aust Allcomers vacant

Men Club Throw (397g) F31 Australian vacant

Men Club Throw (397g) F31 Under 20 vacant

Men Club Throw (397g) F31 Under 17 vacant

Men Club Throw (397g) F32 Aust Allcomers 14.80 Thomas Owens NT Brisbane, AUS 31-Mar-2023

Men Club Throw (397g) F32 Australian 14.80 Thomas Owens NT Brisbane, QLD 31-Mar-2023

Men Club Throw (397g) F32 Under 20 12.43 Thomas Mattinson 22-Apr-2009 SA Canberra, ACT 22-Jan-2026

Men Club Throw (397g) F32 Under 17 11.60 Thomas Mattinson 22-Apr-2009 SA Adelaide, SA 18-Oct-2025

Men Club Throw (397g) F32 Under 15 6.78 Thomas Mattinson 22-Apr-2009 SA Brisbane, QLD 16-Apr-2023

Men Club Throw (397g) F51 Aust Allcomers 25.73 Jim Richardson GBR Sydney, AUS 25-Oct-2000

Men Club Throw (397g) F51 Australian vacant

Men Club Throw (397g) F51 Under 20 vacant

Men Club Throw (397g) F51 Under 17 vacant

Men Club Throw (397g) F51 Under 15 vacant


